
1st Edition

PASSIVE COMPONENTS FOR OPTICAL NETWORK
High quality cable connectors, patchcords, splitters and assemblies

EUROPEAN FIBER OPTIC PRODUCER

OPTOKON 
SUPERVISOR SYSTEM
100% OF OPTOKON OPTICAL CONNECTORS
 TESTED WITH TRACEABILITY MONITORING SYSTEM 

LIFE TIME WARRANTY

Return loss ≥ 65 dB
Insertion loss ≤ 0.1 dB
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OPTOKON a.s.

CONNECTING THE COUNTRIES OF THE WORLD WITH HIGH-END 
FIBER OPTIC COMPONENTS

WE OFFER:
Almost all of our �ber optic connectors can be assembled with design to suit individual project 
needs – according to individual requests. Customer´s speci�c requirements for connector 
protection, packaging, labelling, boot color, length, length tolerance, cable length etc. are 
possible whether  taking delivery of single unit or high volume.

We are European producer – you can be assured of the best qualitative products available to you. 
All products are manufactured in OPTOKON Headquarters in Czech Republic and our 100% quality 
process of our assembly lines  is centrally monitored by „SUPERVISOR“ system.

SERVICE FEATURES
   •  IL measurement is carried out in accordance with IEC/EN 61300-3-4 
   •  RL measurement is carried out in accordance with IEC/EN 61300-3-6, Method 1
   •  Ferrule end-face geometry measurements
   •  Surface inspection measurements
   •  High precision �ber-core to ferrule-envelope concentricity and indexing measurements
   •  High precision �ber to ferrule angular misalignment measurements
   •  Almost all �ber and cable types – including hybrid cables – as well as protective tube types
   •  Every of available attenuation grade for di�erent customer requirements
   •  Every length, even for single unit order sizes
   •  Customer speci�c assembly
   •  Customised cable printing
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   •  The reporting application uses an intelligence to merge the collected data correctly
   •  Test data on the equipment stations are automatically stored to a cloud or to our main 
       internal server
   •  IL/RL and Interferometer Data are recorded to one single report according to the order
   •  Reports can be created from any online PC
   •  The web based interface gives access to di�erent applications of reporting with user 
      administration
   •  Reports are automatically ready to print by simply entering or selecting an order
   •  Real-Time statistics on the production
   •  Statistics on the product quality such as IL/RL, Radius, Apex…..
   •  Direct access to the database

OPTOKON LIFE TIME WARRANTY

100% of OPTOKON Optical Connectors tested with 
Traceability Monitoring SYSTEM

This is all-in-one management software for �ber optic production. The modular software can be 
customized to all of our customers´ needs and covers the full production process  range from 
driving the test equipment down to analyzing polishing results from anywhere around the world. 
Our customers are able to check certi�cation and connector parameters online so they can be 
con�dent that they will be receiving a top-quality product.

OPTOKON SUPERVISOR SYSTEM
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Quality Policy and the Environment

OPTOKON constantly strives to improve product quality as our preference to compete market 
prices. As evidence, OPTOKON connectors come with lifetime warranty rather than for a limited 
period.

   •  EN ISO 9001:2015  Certi�ed Quality system
   •  EN ISO 14001:2015  EMS system in all processes
   •  Production complies with international standards:
 -  IEC & EU CENELEC standards
 -  Bellcore GR-20, Telcordia & TIA standards
 -  The latest ITU-T CCITT recommendations
   •  100% pre-Shipment inspection & lifetime warranty for all �ber optic patchcords/pigtails

EUROPEAN UNION

and Innovations for Competitiveness

European Regional Development Fund
Operational Programme Enterprise
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Contents

FO patchcords
 1. Master patchcord 
 2. Standard:   SC, FC, E2000, ST, SMA, DIN, D4
 3. SFF:    LC, LC-ARQ, LX.5, MU 
 4. Multi�ber:   MTP/MPO, MT-RJ
 5. Special patchcords : HE-IP67, AFOP

FO Connectors
 1. Standard:   SC, FC, ST, LC, LC-UNI
 2. QUICK-CURE:   QUICK-CURE + Termination Kit, SOC, SOCF

Adapters
 1. Standard:   SC, FC, E2000, ST, SMA, DIN  
 2. SFF:    LC, LX.5, MU
 3. Multi�ber:   MTP/MPO, MT-RJ
 4. Special:   Converting, Hybrid
 5. Bare �ber adapters:   BFAF

Attenuators & Terminators
 1. Fixed ATTN:   CAA,  CBA, In-line
 2. Terminator-Loopback: Terminators, Loopback, MTP Loopback

Couplers-Splitters
 1. FBT:    SFT-01x02, SFT-01xN, SFT-TAP
 2. Planar:   SFT-P, SFT-P-02xN

Wavelength division multiplexers
 1. WDM:   SFW, SFW-C, SFW-D
 2. FWDM:   FWDM-5_34, XGS-PON, BS-CL

Production tools
 1. Termination kit:  OFC-01, OFC-04
 2. Maintenance & Cleaning: CLN-4, OSK, CLN-1
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FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY 
CALIBRATION LABORATORY

OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

Master Patchcord
Description:

We offer an extensive range of pre-terminated cable assemblies that are 100% tested to ensure 
conformance with your specifications. These assemblies are used for measuring and manufacturing of 
fiber optic components and optical network testing.

The Master patchcord is equipped with a Master connector according to the specifications below.
The master connector is specified with its Serial Number on connector body, which ensures traceability 
of transmission and geometrical parameters. The second connector is a standard type. For the hybrid 
patchcord version different types of master and standard connector types are also available. 

M-UPC/UPC-28S7A

Interferometer testing

Specifications: Single mode Multimode
Insertion loss (IL) ≤ 0.1 dB

(λ = 1310, 1550, 1650 nm)
≤ 0.1 dB

(λ = 850, 1300 nm)
Return loss (RL) UPC ≥ 55 dB PC ≥ 30 dB
Geometrical parameters:
Eccentricity of core for the center of ferrule ≤ 0.5 µm N/A
Outer diameter of ferrule Standard connectors: 2.499 µm

SFF connectors: 1.249 µm
End curve offset ≤25µm
Fiber height -30 to +50 nm
End curve radius Standard connectors: PC polishing 10 – 18 mm

APC polishing 5 – 12 mm
SFF connectors: PC/APC 5 – 12 mm

APC angle 8 ± 0.1° N/A

Temperature stability (-40°C to +80°C) < 0.2 dB < 0.2 dB
Mating durability (500 cycles) < 0.2 dB < 0.2 dB
Cable retention (Ø 2.8 mm) 100 N 100 N

Material:
Connector body metal, plastic metal, plastic
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia full ceramic zirconia
Fiber 9/125 50/125;  62.5/125
Crimp sleeve metal metal
Boot rubber rubber
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FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY 
CALIBRATION LABORATORY

OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

Features:
• ISO 9100 approved
• 100% Return loss test
• 100% Visual Inspection
• 100% Insertion loss test
• 100% Interferometric test
• Manufactured to meet IEC/EN

Standards
• Batch tracebility

Visual inspection:
Single mode
Allowable Defects and Scratches
Zone Description Diameter Defects (diameter) Scratches (width)
1a Core Zone 0 to 25 μm none none

1b Cladding Zone 25 to 120 μm
any < 2 μm
5 from 2 - 5 μm
none > 5 μm

none > 3 μm

- Adhesive 
Zone 120 to 130 μm any any

2 Contact Zone 130 to 250 μm none > 10 μm any

Ordering code:
M - YYY / AAA - XX XX(S2) – (LL3)

connectors XX – Ø of cable XX - type of fiber2

YYY – Master connector 17 cable Ø 1.7 mm OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
AAA1 – standard connector 20 cable Ø 2.0 mm OM2-4 MM 50/125 µm
code type 24 cable Ø 2.4 mm S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)

LC LC LC/PC 28 cable Ø 2.8 mm S5X4 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)
ULC LC/UPC S7X4 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)
NLC LC/APC

MU MU MU/PC Note:
1) AAA – additional connector types according to

CON_13-01_EN - ORD_CODE datasheet
2) Mode scrambler shall be used for MM measurement
3) Standard master patchcord length – 2 m, other on demand
4) X – according fiber subtype (e.g. G.657A1)

• NPC – 2.02 standard, 2.15 on demand
• Other connector types on request
• Polishing types:

PC – multimode connectors
UPC – ultra PC, singlemode connectors
APC – angled PC, 8° singlemode connectors

MASTER ADAPTOR:
Attenuation between two master plugs: <0.15 dB

UMU MU/UPC 
NMU MU/APC 

FC PC FC/PC 
UPC FC/UPC
NPC FC/APC 

SC SC SC/PC
USC SC/UPC 
NSC SC/APC 

ST SL ST/PC 
USL ST/UPC

LSH PE2 LSH (E2000)/PC
UE2 LSH(E2000)/UPC 
NE2 LSH(E2000)/APC 

IEC Test Methods:
Single mode: Multimode:
IEC 874-1 4.4.7.4. Method 7 IEC 874-1 4.4.7.4. Method 7

Example of marking:
FC connector type

Serial number at connector body
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OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

SC Patchcord
Description:

The OPTOKON SC patchcords are manufactured according to JIS, IEC, EIA/TIA and ANSI specifications for 
intermateability and optical performance. The SC patchcords are offered for both SM applications, with PC and APC 
polishing method. All OPTOKON connectors now come with the laser printed OPTOKON logo and patchcord cables 
are produced by OPTOKON Kable factory and have a LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) cable jacket, are 0.9 mm 
Easy Strip buffer type and bend insensitive ITU-T G.657.A2 fiber.

Customized patchcord cable diameter and color according to demand is available. Set of twelve colored 
pigtails are packed in a plastic bag, individually tested (label with test results and product description on bag) and 
come with a lifetime guarantee.

Features:
• Excellent geometrical and transmission parameters
• High mechanical resistance – pull proof 
• Meets SC connector standards 
• Available SM, MM simplex or duplex connector, duplex clip 

available separately
• Set of colored pigtails available
• Pre-radiused ceramic ferrules configured for Ultra PC and 

Angle PC polishing 
• Ferrule assembly has high resolution tuning feature 

Specifications:

Insertion loss (IL)
(IEC 61300-3-4)

SM Ultra PC
Grade B

SM Ultra PC Premium
Grade A

SM Angle PC
Grade B

SM APC Premium 2
Grade A 

SM APC Premium 1
Grade A+ 

0.15 dB typ
0.25 dB 97%

0.06 dB typ
0.15 dB 97%

0.15  dB typ
0.25 dB 97%

0.06 dB typ
0.15 dB 97%

0.10 dB
max

Return loss (RL)
(IEC 61300-3-6) >50 dB >50 dB >60 dB >85 dB1 >85 dB1

Strain relief 200 N
Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C2

Durability min 1000 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism snap-on
Standards ISO/IEC 11801, TIA 568A, IEC 61755-4, EN-50377-4
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia
Connector material thermoplastic, zinc alloy nickel plated
Adapter material polymer composite, zinc alloy

More detailed parameters refer to Technical specifications: MM: G01SC
SM: G03SC-PC_CE, G04SC-APC_CE

Note: 1) RL >85 dB measured with low coherence reflectometry (IEC 61300-3-6 method 3 OLCR)
2) Conditioned by the type of cable

Tuning capability: Application:
• Telecom 
• LAN, WAN 
• CATV
• Sensor Systems
• Measuring Technique 
• Utilities, Railways

Untuned core 
Standard patchcord

Tuned core
Master patchcord, Premium class

Fiber core is positioned inside the black area
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OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

Ordering code:

AAA (D) - XXYYY - XX - (CC)3 - LLL
AAA - Connector CC - color LLL – length (m)

Type Description
SC SC/PC (MM) XX - type (pigtail or jumper)
SCP SC/PC (MM) Premium Class JC jumper A-B crossed
USC SC/UPC JS jumper A-A straight
USC1 SC/UPC Premium Class 1 PT pigtail tight buffered, strip in one shot < 10 cm
NSC SC/APC PS semitight 20-30 cm in one shot
N9SC SC/APC 9° angled PD pigtail easy strip > 100 cm
NSC1 SC/APC Premium Class 1
NSC2 SC/APC Premium Class 2 XX - diameter of cable, fiber YYY - type of fiber
(D) duplex connector 09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
(DU) duplex uniboot connector 17 cable Ø 1.7 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm

20 cable Ø 2.0 mm OM3 MM 50/125 µm
24 cable Ø 2.4 mm OM4 MM 50/125 µm
28 cable Ø 2.8 mm S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)

Insertion Loss: 30 cable Ø 3.0 mm S5X3 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)
Premium Class (MM) ≤ 0.30 dB S7X3 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)
Premium Class 1 ≤ 0.10 dB D1 duplex minizip 1.8 x 3.5 mm
Premium Class 2 ≤ 0.25 dB D2 dualan cable Ø 2.9 mm

D3 duplex zipcord 2.0 x 4.2 mm
D4 duplex zipcord 2.4 x 5.0 mm
D8 duplex zipcord 2.8 x 5.5 mm
DT duplex twin 3.1 x 5.2 mm
2D 2D FTTH cable (OPK-U-DRPM-2(2×0,25)FFTH)

Color code:
BK BN RD OG YE GN BU VT GY WH PK TQ
Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Turquois

Note: 3) not filled when color is not defined
4) SCD or SCDU: duplex patchcord with duplex connector; 
    2 x SC: duplex patchcord with 2 single connectors
5) X: according fiber subtypes (e.g. S7A2 – G.657A2)

Dimensions:

JC duplex crossed patchcord 
A-to-B

JS duplex straight patchcord 
A-to-A

Samples:
USC-28S7A2-J-003 USCD-D8S7A2-J-010 USCDU-D2S7A1-J-002

Duplex uniboot

2
,
5

29

57
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FC Patchcord
Description:

The patchcords with FC connector type are designed and manufactured according JIS, IEC, 
EIA/TIA and ANSI specifications for intermateability and optical performance. The FC connectors are 
offered for MM or SM applications, with PC and APC polishing method. 

Features:
• Pull proof 
• Meets FC connector standard 
• Available both standards: 

NPC205 - Methode, Seikoh Giken, JDSU
NPC215 – Seiko Instruments

• Pre-radiused ceramic ferrules configured for Ultra
PC and APC polishing 

• Pre-assembled option simplifies field termination 
• Ferrule assembly has high resolution tuning 

feature 
• Dust cover

Specifications:

Insertion loss (IL)
(IEC 61300-3-4)

SM Ultra PC
Grade B

SM Ultra PC Premium
Grade A

SM Angle PC
Grade B

SM APC Premium 2
Grade A 

SM APC Premium 1
Grade A+ 

0.15 dB typ
0.25 dB 97%

0.06 dB typ
0.15 dB 97%

0.15  dB typ
0.25 dB 97%

0.06 dB typ
0.15 dB 97%

0.10 dB
max

Return loss (RL)
(IEC 61300-3-6) >50 dB >50 dB >60 dB >85 dB1 >85 dB1

Strain relief 300 N
Operating temperature -40°C to +80°C2

Durability min 1000 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism coupling nut
Standards JIS 5970, EIA/TIA FOCIS, IEC 61754-13, EN 50377-2

Material
Coupling Nut zinc alloy, nickel plated
Rear Body zinc alloy, nickel plated
Ferrule Material full ceramic zirconia
Crimp Sleeve aluminium
Boot and Dust Cover thermoplastic rubber (flame retardant)

Note: 1) RL >85 dB measured with low coherence reflectometry (IEC 61300-3-6 method 3 OLCR)
2) conditioned by the type of cable

Applications:
• Telecom 
• LAN, WAN 
• CATV, sensor systems, measuring technique 
• Utilities, railways

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

003-CON_01-01_EN-FC_Patchcord.pdf   1   6.9.2017   13:11:43



FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY 
CALIBRATION LABORATORY

 

OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

Ordering code:

AAA - XX XXX - XX - (XX)3 - XXX

AAA XX-color XXX- length [m]
Connector Connector

Type Description X - type (pigtail or jumper)
PC FC/PC  (MM) J jumper
UPC FC/UPC
UPC1 FC/UPC, Premium Class 1 PT pigtail tight buffered, strip in one shot < 10 cm 
NPC FC/APC, 2.054 standard PS pigtail semitight, strip in one shot 20-30 cm
NPC1 FC/APC, Premium Class 1 PD pigtail easy strip > 100 cm
NPC2 FC/APC, Premium Class 2

XX - diameter of cable, fiber XXX - type of fiber

Insertion Loss:
Premium Class 1 ≤ 0.10 dB
Premium Class 2 ≤ 0.25 dB

09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
17 cable Ø 1.7 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm
20 cable Ø 2.0 mm OM3 MM 50/125 µm
24 cable Ø 2.4 mm OM4 MM 50/125 µm
28 cable Ø 2.8 mm S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)

Note:
3) not filled when color is not defined
4) 2.05 mm standard key width
    2.15 mm on demand (NPC215)

  5) X – according fiber subtype (e.g. G.657A) 
  

30 cable Ø 3.0 mm S5X5 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)
RF ribbon fiber S7X5 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)
RC ribbon cable DS dispersion shifted

TW TrueWave
RS TrueWave - RS
TL TeraLight
LE Leaf

BK BN RD OG YE GN BU VT GY WH PK TQ
Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Turquoise

Dimensions:

Samples:
NPC-28 S2D-J-002 UPC-09 S7A-P-002

Key width : FC/PC:
all types 2.00 mm
FC/APC:
NPC: 2.05 mm
NPC215: 2.15 mm
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LSH (E2000) Patchcord
Description:

The LSH connectors are offered for MM or SM applications with PC and APC polishing method. 
LSH integrated protective cap protects ferrule from dust and rules out any laser light emissions. Newly 
the protective cap – shutter is made from metal instead from plastic. The metal shutter provides better 
laser protection in comparison with previous plastic version.

LSH (E2000) connector with metal shutter

Features:
• Integrated metal protective cap

protects ferrule from dust and rules
out any laser light emissions

• Integrated spring for a guaranteed
closing of the protective cap

• Single mode and multimode versions
available, PC and APC polishing

• Full ceramic ferrule
• Special ferrule preform for short

polishing time
• Adjustable in 60° steps
• Excellent for high packing density
• Color coding available

Specifications:

Insertion loss (IL)
(IEC 61300-3-4)

SM Ultra PC
Grade B

SM Ultra PC Premium
Grade A

SM Angle PC
Grade B

SM APC Premium 2
Grade A 

SM APC Premium 1
Grade A+ 

0.15 dB typ
0.25 dB 97%

0.06 dB typ
0.15 dB 97%

0.15  dB typ
0.25 dB 97%

0.06 dB typ
0.15 dB 97%

0.10 dB
max

Return loss (RL)
(IEC 61300-3-6) >50 dB >50 dB >60 dB >85 dB1 >85 dB1

Tensile strength2 100 N
Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C, conditioned by type of cable
Durability min 1000 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism snap-on
Standards IEC 61753, IEC 61754-15, EN 50377-8
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia
Connector material UL 94-V0
Adapter material UL 94-V0, slotted ceramic sleeve

Note: 1) RL >85 dB measured with low coherence reflectometry (IEC 61300-3-6 method 3 OLCR)
2) Conditioned by the type of cable
3) MM: IL=0.15 dB typ, RL>30 dB

Application:
• Telecom
• LAN, WAN
• CATV
• Sensor Systems
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities
• Railways
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Ordering code:

AAA - XX XXX - X - (XX)4 - XXX

AAA XX - color  XXX - length [m]
Connector Connector

Type Description X - type (pigtail or jumper)
Multimode J jumper

PE2 LSH (E2000)/PC
Single mode PT pigtail tight buffered, strip in one shot < 10 cm

UE2 LSH (E2000)/UPC , Grade B PS semitight 20-30 cm in one shot
UE2P1 LSH (E2000)/UPC Premium Class PD pigtail easy strip > 100 cm

Grade A
NE2S LSH (E2000)/APC Standard XX - diameter of cable, fiber XXX - type of fiber

Grade B 09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
NE2P2 LSH (E2000)/APC Premium Class 2 17 cable Ø 1.7 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm

Grade A 20 cable Ø 2.0 mm OM3 MM 50/125 µm
NE2P1 LSH (E2000)/APC Premium Class 1 24 cable Ø 2.4 mm S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)

Grade A+ 28 cable Ø 2.8 mm S5X5 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)
30 cable Ø 3.0 mm S7X5 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)
RF ribbon fiber ..

Note:
4) Not filled when color is not defined
5) X – according fiber subtype (e.g. G.657.A1)
6) EZ – compatible with 3 mm cable,

bending radius 5 mm

RC ribbon cable EZ6 EZ-Bend™
D1 duplex minizip 1.8 x 3.5 mm DS Dispersion Shifted
D2 dualan cable Ø 2.9 mm TW TrueWave
D3 duplex zipcord 2.0 x 4.2 mm RS TrueWave - RS
D4 duplex zipcord 2.4 x 5.0 mm TL TeraLight
D8 duplex zipcord 2.8 x 5.5 mm LE Leaf
DT duplex twin 3.1 x 5.2 mm

2D 2D FTTH cable 2.0 x 4.0 mm 
(CAB_07-08_EN_2D–FTTH cable)

NOTE
4) Color code:

BK BN RD OG YE GN BU VT GY WH PK TQ
Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Turquois

Dimensions:

Sample:

2xNE2S-ULCD-D4 S2D-J-002
Duplex patchcord, E2000/APC to LC/PC connectors, G.652D fiber

NE2S-28 S7A1-J-002
E2000/APC patchcord, G.657.A1 fiber, 2 m length

13

32

12
6

56
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ST Patchcord
Description:

The ST connector type patchcords are offered for MM or SM applications with PC polishing 
method. Various boot color combinations allows to specify duplex straight or crossed interconnection 
cable and M5 (50/125 µm) or M6 (62.5/125 µm) fiber type.

Features:

• Coupling nut radial track minimizes the rotation
needed to mate the connector

• One piece body construction simplifies fields
assembly

• Singlemode and multimode versions available
• Accommodates tight and loose tube buffer

cables with jacket up to 3.1 mm
• Ceramic ferrules are configured for easy hand or

machine "Ultra" Polishing
• Optional boot colors available
• Boot options for 3.0 mm and 900 micron

breakout cable
• Universal dust cap (fits ST, SC, FC)

Specifications:
Insertion loss (IL)
(IEC 61300-3-4)

MM SM Ultra PC
0.15 dB typ 0.15/0.25 dB typ/max 

Return loss (RL)
(IEC 61300-3-6) >30 dB >50 dB

Strain relief 100 N
Operating temperature -40 °C to +80 °C*
Durability min 500 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism bayonet cap
Standards Bellcore GR-326, TIA 568A
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia
Connector material zinc alloy, nickel plated, thermoplastic rubber

Note: *) Conditioned by the type of cable

Application:

• LAN, WAN
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities
• Railways
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Ordering code: 
AAA - XX XXX - XX - (XX)1 - XXX

AAA XX-color XXX- length [m]
Connector Connector

Type Description X - type (pigtail or jumper)
SL ST/PC  (MM) J jumper
USL ST/UPC

PT pigtail tight buffered, strip in one shot < 10 cm
PS semitight 20-30 cm in one shot
PD pigtail easy strip > 100 cm

XX2 - diameter of cable, fiber XXX - type of fiber
09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
17 cable Ø 1.7 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm
20 cable Ø 2.0 mm OM3 MM 50/125 µm
24 cable Ø 2.4 mm S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)
28 cable Ø 2.8 mm S7X3 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)

Note:
1) not filled when color is not defined – default colors
will be used - SM-yellow, OM1-blue, OM2-green, OM3-
turquoise
2) other cable type – on request
3) X – according fiber subtypes ( e.g. G.652D)

30 cable Ø 3.0 mm
D1 duplex minizip 1.8 x 3.5 mm
D2 dualan cable Ø 2.9 mm
D3 duplex zipcord 2.0 x 4.2 mm
D4 duplex zipcord 2.4 x 5.0 mm
D8 duplex zipcord 2.8 x 5.5 mm
RF ribbon fiber
RC ribbon cable

Color Code:
BK BN RD OG YE GN BU VT GY WH PK TQ
Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Turquoise

Dimensions:

Samples:
2xSL-D8 OM1-J-OG-000.5 SL-09 OM1-PT-001.5

59.88.0

9.75

2.5

Ferrule
Grip Crimp Sleeve

Connector
Body

Strain Relief Boot
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Description:

SMA connectors are specially designed for multimode data communication applications. SMA connectors 
are fully compatible with existing SMA hardware.

Features:

• SMA compatible
• High precision pre-polished ceramic or

metal ferrule
• Precision controlled ferrule length
• Long, short and 900 µm buffered fiber

boot styles
• Metal or polymer coupling nut
• Field installable

Application:

• Local Area Networks (LAN's)
• Data processing networks
• Active device termination
• Premise installations
• Instrumentation

Specifications:

Insertion loss (IL) typ. 0.50 dB
Strain relief 100 N, conditioned by cable type
Operating temperature -20°C to +80°C, conditioned by type of cable
Durability min. 1000 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection air-gap
Lock mechanism coupling nut
Standards IEC 874-2

Material
Coupling Nut stainless steel or polymer
Rear Body zinc alloy, nickel plated
Ferrule Material ceramic zirconia or metal
Crimp Sleeve brass, tin plated
Boot and Dust Cover thermoplastic rubber (flame retardant)
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Ordering code: 
AAA - XX XXX - XX - (XX)1 - XXX

AAA XX-color XXX- length [m]
Connector Connector

Type Description X - type (pigtail or jumper)
SK1 SMA906 J jumper

SK2M SMA905 metal ferrule PT pigtail tight buffered, strip in one shot 0.5-2 cm 
SK2C SMA905 ceramic ferrule PS pigtail semitight, strip in one shot 5-10 cm

PJ pigtail loose tube - jelly filled
PD pigtail loose tube - dry

XX - diameter of cable, fiber XXX - type of fiber
Note:
1) not filled when color is not defined

09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
28 cable Ø 2.8 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm

OM3 MM 50/125 µm

Color Code:
BK BN RD OG YE GN BU VT GY WH PK TQ
Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Turquoise

Dimensions:
SMA Connector, 900µm Boot Style

BUFFERED FIBER

35.9

D

9.0

3.2

1/4-36 UNS-2B

Samples of Connectors:

SK2M SK2C SK1
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DIN Patchcord
Description:

The one piece DIN connectors feature a single unit body with spring-loaded free-floating zirconia 
ceramic ferrule. This unique connector offers superior performance in a compact, DIN 47256 compatible 
design suitable for a variety of applications. The DIN connectors are manufactured with a precision 
screw machined brass for consistent performance and durability.

The DIN connectors are available in either single or multimode and are fully intermateable with DIN 
47256 type products. Both the singlemode and the multimode connectors use a zirconia ceramic ferrule 
featuring a pre-polished "PC" profile with an enhanced convex spherical end. This allows fast polishing 
of the fiber and enables the installer to achieve low optical loss with high performance physical contact 
and ensuring maximum repeatability.

Features:

• Anti-rotation key
• Adjustable in 60° steps
• Spring loaded zirconia ceramic ferrule
• Special ferrule preform for short

polishing time
• Axially suspended

Application:

• Telecom
• MAN, CATV, sensor systems
• Measuring techniques
• Utilities, railways

Specifications:
Insertion loss (IL)
(IEC 61300-3-4)

MM SM Ultra PC SM Angle PC

0.15 dB typ 0.15/0.25 dB typ/max 0.15/0.50 dB typ/max
Return loss (RL)
(IEC 61300-3-6) >30 dB >50 dB >601 dB

Strain relief crimped, 100 N (conditioned by type of cable)

Operating temperature -40° to +85°C (conditioned by type of cable)

Durability min. 1000 cycles

Assembly procedure glue and polish

Connection physical contact of ferrules

Lock mechanism screw thread

Standards according to CECC 86135-801/-802, IEC 61754-3

Note: 1) RL >85 dB measured with low coherence reflectometry (IEC 61300-3-6 method 3 OLCR)
2) Conditioned by the type of cable
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Ordering code:
AAA - XX XXX - XX - (XX)1 - XXX

AAA XX-color XXX- length [m]
Connector Connector

Type Description X - type (pigtail or jumper)
DIN DIN/PC  (MM) J jumper

UDIN DIN/UPC PT pigtail tight buffered, strip in one shot < 10 cm
NDIN DIN/APC

PD pigtail easy strip > 100 cm

XX - diameter of cable, fiber XXX - type of fiber
09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
17 cable Ø 1.7 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm
20 cable Ø 2.0 mm OM3 MM 50/125 µm
24 cable Ø 2.4 mm S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)
28 cable Ø 2.8 mm S5X2 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)

Note:
1) not filled when color is not defined
2) X – according fiber subtypes (e.g. G.655C)

RF ribbon fiber S7X2 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)
RC ribbon cable DS dispersion shifted

TW TrueWave
RS TrueWave - RS
TL TeraLight
LE Leaf

Color Code:
BK BN RD OG YE GN BU VT GY WH PK TQ
Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Turquoise

Dimensions:
PC APC

Sample of patchcord:

 NDIN-28 S2D-J-003
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D4 Patchcord
Description:

The D4 connector type patchcords are offered for SM applications with UPC – ultra PC polishing 
method. Two boot dimensions allow to use both cable or fiber diameters.

Features:

• Singlemode application use

• Terminates up to 3.0 mm diameter cable jacket

• Ceramic ferrules are configured for easy hand or
machine  „Ultra" Polishing

• Optional boot colors available

• Protective dust cap included

• Hybrid patchcord version available

Specifications:

Insertion loss (IL) typ.: 0.25 dB
Return loss (RL) > 50 dB
Strain relief 100 N
Operating temperature -40 °C to +80 °C, conditioned by cable type
Durability min 500 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism Coupling nut
Standards UL 94 V-0 rated material
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia
Connector material nickel plated brass, thermoplastic rubber

Application:

• LAN, WAN
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities
• Railways
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Ordering code: 
AAA - XX XXX - XX - (XX)1 - XXX

AAA XX-color XXX- length [m]
Connector Connector

Type Description X - type (pigtail or jumper)
J jumper

UD4 D4/UPC (SM)
PT pigtail tight buffered, strip in one shot < 10 cm
PS semitight 20-30 cm in one shot
PD pigtail easy strip > 100 cm

XX - diameter of cable, fiber XXX - type of fiber

Note:
1) not filled when color is not defined
2) X – according fiber subtypes (e.g. G.657A)

09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)
28 cable Ø 2.8 mm S5D SM 9/125 µm (G.655D)

S7X2 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)
D8 duplex zipcord 2.8 x 5.5 mm

Color Code:
BK BN RD OG YE GN BU VT GY WH PK TQ
Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Turquoise

Dimensions:

Sample:

UD4-UPC-28 SM-J-010
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LC Patchcord
Description:

The innovative LC design offers a form factor one-half the size of current industry standards, and 
simple features create a new definition of user-friendliness.

The LC connector is manufactured to meet EIA/TIA 568A, FOCIS 10, IEC 61754-20 and IEC 11801 
specifications for optical performance and intermateability. The LC Duplex fits into the RJ-45 standard 
cutout and uses the smallest diameter cable jacket in the industry.

Features:
• one-half the size of current industry 

standards
• increases panel density – provides duplex 

connection in 50% less space
• duplex fits RJ-45 footprint
• available in MM and SM versions with 

Ultra and Angle (APC) polishing
• user-friendly audible latch to indicate 

proper mating
• simplex and duplex version available
• pull – proof 1.7 mm simplex mini-cord, 

1.8 x 3.6 mm duplex minizip cable and 
duplex dualan cable diameter 2.9 mm

Specifications:
Insertion loss (IL)
(IEC 61300-3-4)

SM Ultra PC
Grade B

SM Ultra PC Premium
Grade A

SM Angle PC
Grade B

SM APC Premium 2
Grade A 

SM APC Premium 1
Grade A+ 

0.15 dB typ
0.25 dB 97%

0.06 dB typ
0.15 dB 97%

0.15  dB typ
0.25 dB 97%

0.06 dB typ
0.15 dB 97%

0.10 dB
max

Return loss (RL)
(IEC 61300-3-6) >50 dB >50 dB >60 dB >85 dB1 >85 dB1

Strain relief 90 N
Operating temperature -40°C to +80°C2

Durability min 1000 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism snap-on
Standards ISO/IEC 11801, TIA 568A, IEC 61754-20, EN 50377-7
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia
Connector material thermoplastic
Adapter material polymer composite, zirconia sleeve

Note: 1) RL >85 dB measured with low coherence reflectometry (IEC 61300-3-6 method 3 OLCR)
2) Conditioned by the type of cable

Application:

• Telecom 
• LAN, WAN 
• CATV
• Sensor systems
• Measuring Technique 
• Utilities
• Railways
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Ordering code:
AAA (D) - XX XXX - X - (XX)1 - XXX

AAA XX-color XXX - length [m]
Connector Connector

Type Description X - type (pigtail or jumper)
LC LC/PC JC jumper A-B crossed
ULC LC/UPC JS jumper A-A straight
ULC1 LC/UPC Premium Class 1 PT pigtail tight buffered, strip in one shot < 10 cm
NLC LC/APC PS semitight 20-30 cm in one shot
NLC1 LC/APC Premium Class 1 PD pigtail easy strip > 100 cm
NLC2 LC/APC Premium Class 2
(D)2 duplex connector XX - diameter of fiber, cable XXX - type of fiber
(DU)3 duplex uniboot fiber OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm

09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm
simplex cable OM3 MM 50/125 µm
17 cable Ø 1.7 mm OM4 MM 50/125 µm

Insertion Loss:
Premium Class (MM) ≤ 0.30 dB
Premium Class 1 ≤ 0.10 dB
Premium Class 2 ≤ 0.25 dB

20 cable Ø 2.0 mm S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)
24 cable Ø 2.4 mm S5X4 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)
28 cable Ø 2.8 mm S7X4 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)
30 cable Ø 3.0 mm
duplex cable

Note:
1) not filled when color is not defined, default colors will be used –
SM-yellow, OM1-blue, OM2-green, OM3-turquoise
2) LC D duplex connector
3) LC DU duplex uniboot connector
4) X – according fiber subtypes (e.g. G.657A)

D1 duplex minizip 1.8 x 3.5 mm
D2 dualan cable Ø 2.9 mm
D3 duplex zipcord 2.0 x 4.2 mm  
D4 duplex zipcord 2.4 x 5.0 mm
D8 duplex zipcord 2.8 x 5.5 mm

Color code: DT duplex twin 3.1 x 5.2 mm
BK BN RD OG YE GN BU VT GY WH PK TQ
Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Turquoise

Dimensions:

JS duplex straight patchcord A-to-A

JC duplex crossed patchcord A-to-B

Samples:
NLC-20S7A1-J-001 ULC D-2xNE2S-D8S2D-J-003 LC DU-D2OM3-J-003

1
,
2
5

19,8

48,8

4,5

1
0
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LC Uniboot duplex Patchcord
Description:

The innovative LC design offers a form factor one-half the size of current industry standards, and 
simple features create a new definition of user-friendliness.

To address the increasing demand for high density applications and smaller fiber cable, the new LC 
Uniboot ARQ® has been designed. Connector for utilization of dual round fiber cable - streamlining 
cable management and logistics in standard and high density panels.

Features:
• SFF – small form factory: one-half the

size of current industry standards
• High panel density – provides duplex

connection in 50% less space
• Available in SM, MM versions
• User-friendly audible latch to indicate

proper mating
• Uniboot ARQ® design

- Adjustable pitch (5.25 / 6.25 mm
- Reverse polarity
- Quick release latch

ULCDR – duplex LC connector
angled uniboot

Specifications:
Insertion loss (IL)
(IEC 61300-3-4)

MM SM Ultra PC
0.15 dB typ 0.15 dB typ

Return loss (RL)
(IEC 61300-3-6) >30 dB >55 dB

Strain relief 90 N
Operating temperature -40°C to +75°C
Durability <0.07 dB typical change, min 500 matings
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism snap-on
Standards IEC 61300-2-6, TIA 568c.3, UL-94 V0, RoHS
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia
Connector material thermoplastic
Adapter material polymer composite, zirconia sleeve

Application:
• Telecom
• LAN, WAN
• CATV
• Sensor systems
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities
• Railways
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Ordering code:
AAABB - XX XXX - XX - XXX

AAA - Connector XXX - length [m]
Type Description
LC LC/PC (MM) XX - type (pigtail or jumper)
ULC LC/UPC (SM) JC Jumper crossed

JS Jumper straight

BB – Boot design XX - diameter of cable XXX - type of fiber
DA duplex uniboot adjustable duplex cable OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
DR duplex uniboot angled D2 dualan cable Ø 2.9 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm

OM3 MM 50/125 µm
Colors: S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)
Connector: blue - SM S7X1 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)

beige, aqua - MM S5X1 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)
Boot: white Note: 1) G.657A1 for example

LC duplex - fibers connection:

A – Adjustable Pitch 
5.25 mm or 6.25 mm

R – Reverse Polarity 
without Re-Termination

Remove boot Connectors and boot turn 180 degrees
Q – Quick Release Latch
the new, patented latch allows for the quick and easy release of this connector from the adapter panel, addressing 
the growing trend of high density applications.

Samples:

LCDR duplex LC, angled uniboot LCDR duplex LC, angled uniboot LCDA duplex LC, adjustable uniboot

A

B

B

A
Cross duplex patchcord
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LX.5 Patchcord
Description:

The industry's most reliable small-form-factor fiber optic connector. Doubling capacity is easy with the LX.5. By 
allowing two fibers instead of one to fit into the standard SC adapter footprint, the LX.5 doubles the density of fiber 
termination equipment. The LX.5 was developed with carrier-class reliability to ensure network integrity. Available 
in simplex or duplex configurations, the LX.5 maintains single circuit access and incorporates safety shutters on 
both the connector and adapter body to provide protection from dust, dirt, and ferrule end-face handling damage. 
The connector also features a latching mechanism that effectively releases the connector from the adapter. Its 
user-friendly and intuitive design prevents cables from snagging at the back of the connector.

Features:
• Doubles the density; twice as many fiber

connections
• Exactly half the size of the SC connector;

adapter fits the SC footprint
• Shutters on both the adapter and connector
• Incorporates proven, reliable ceramic ferrules
• Available in singlemode and multimode versions
• Easy to convert between simplex and duplex

connectors

Insertion loss (IL)
(IEC 61300-3-4)

MM SM Ultra PC SM Angle PC
PC UPC UPC1 NPC NPC2 NPC1

0.40 dB typ
0.50 dB max

0.15 dB typ
0.25 dB max 0.10 max 0.25 dB typ

0.50 dB max
0.15 dB typ
0.25 dB max 0.1 dB max

Return loss (RL)
(IEC 61300-3-6)1 ≥30 dB ≥501 dB ≥551 dB ≥601 dB ≥651 dB ≥80 dB2

Strain relief 200 N
Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C3

Durability min 1000 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism snap-on
Standards ISO/IEC 11801, TIA 568A, CENELEC
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia
Connector & adapter material Engineering thermoplastic

Flammability Adapter housing and connector body and boot are fabricated with materials which 
meet UL94, Level V-O requirements

Note: 1) method 1 – OCWR: measurement with an optical continuous wave reflectometer
2) method 3 – OLCR: measurement with an optical low coherence reflectometry
3) conditioned by the type of cable

Application:
• Telecom
• LAN, WAN
• CATV
• Sensor Systems
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities, Railways

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

CON_01-02_EN-LX.5_Patchcord_151218.pdf   1   1.9.2017   10:21:30



FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY 
CALIBRATION LABORATORY

OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

Ordering code:
AAA - XX XXX - XX - (XX)1 - XXX

AAA XX-color XXX- length [m]
Connector Connector

Type Description X - type (pigtail or jumper)
LX5 LX.5/PC  (MM) J jumper 
ULX5 LX.5/UPC  (SM)
ULX51 LX.5/UPC  class 1 PT pigtail tight buffered, strip in one shot 0.5 - 2 cm 
NLX5 LX.5/APC  angled SM PS pigtail semitight, strip in one shot 5 – 10 cm
NLX51 LX.5/APC  class 1 PJ pigtail loose tube - jelly filled
NLX52 LX.5/APC  class 2 PD pigtail loose tube - dry

XX - diameter of cable, fiber XXX - type of fiber
Insertion Loss:
Premium Class (MM) ≤ 0.30 dB
Premium Class 1 ≤ 0.10 dB
Premium Class 2 ≤ 0.25 dB

09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
17 cable Ø 1.7 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm
20 cable Ø 2.0 mm OM3 MM 50/125 µm

S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)
D1 duplex minizip 1.8 x 3.5 mm S5X2 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)

Note:
1) not filled when color is not defined
2) X – according fiber subtypes (e.g. G.657A)

DT duplex twin 3.1 x 5.2 mm S7X2 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)

Color Code:
BK BN RD OG YE GN BU VT GY WH PK TQ
Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Turquoise

Dimensions:

Sample:

 NLX5-17 S2D-J-005
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MU patchcord
Description:

The MU high density fiber optic interconnection system offers a new solution for high performance 
telecommunications networking. The MU connector is at least half the size of the standard SC 
connector. It can offer twice the port density, but all the optical performance of traditional fiber optic 
connectors. The MU system includes a complete range of multimode and singlemode.

Features:

• Standard IEC 61754-6 Amendment 2

• Full-ceramic 1.25 mm ferrule

• Excellent handling at high packing
densities

• Special ferrule preform for short
polishing time

• Adjustable

Specifications:

Insertion loss (IL)
(IEC 61300-3-4)

MM SM Ultra PC SM Angle PC SM APC Premium

0.15 dB typ 0.15/0.25 dB typ/max 0.15/0.50 dB typ/max 0.1 dB max
Return loss (RL)
(IEC 61300-3-6) >30 dB >50 dB >60 dB >85 dB1

Operating temperature -40 °C to +85 °C2

Durability min. 1 000 cycles

Assembly procedure glue and polish

Connection physical contact

Lock mechanism snap-on

Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia

Connector material UL 94-V0

Adapter material UL 94-V0, slotted ceramic sleeve

Note: 1) RL >85 dB measured with low coherence reflectometry (IEC 61300-3-6 method 3 OLCR)

Application:
• Telecom
• Optical transmission and switching systems
• Backboard, printed circuit board adapters
• CATV
• Measuring Technique
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Ordering code:

AAA - XX XXX - XX - (XX)1 - XXX

AAA XX-color XXX- length [m]
Connector Connector

Type Description X - type (pigtail or jumper)
MU MU/PC J jumper

UMU MU/UPC P1 pigtail tight buffered, strip in one shot < 10 cm
UMU1 MU/UPC  Premium class 1
NMU MU/APC

NMU1 MU/APC Premium class 1 PD pigtail easy strip > 100 cm
NMU2 MU/APC Premium class 2

XX - diameter of cable, fiber XXX - type of fiber
Insertion Loss:
Premium Class (MM) ≤ 0.30 dB
Premium Class 1 ≤ 0.10 dB
Premium Class 2 ≤ 0.25 dB

09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
17 cable Ø 1.7 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm
20 cable Ø 2.0 mm OM3 MM 50/125 µm

S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)
S5X2 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)

Note:
1) not filled when color is not defined, standard colors
will be used – SM-yellow, OM1-blue, OM2-green, OM3-
turquoise
2) X – according to fiber subtypes (e.g. G.657A1)

S7X2 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)

Cable/Fiber Color Code:
BK BN RD OG YE GN BU VT GY WH PK TQ
Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Turquoise

Dimensions:
Connector length:
fiber 0.9 mm boot: 39.0 mm
cable 1.7 mm boot: 50.0 mm

Connector color:
blue, brown

Sample:
UMU-17 S2D-J-001
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MTP Patchcord
Description:

The MTP patchcord provides quick connection specifically for multifiber cable, up to 24 fibers. The MTP 
connectors are designed for termination of ribbon fiber or loose individual fibers. Connection integrity is provided 
by the spring action side latch housing and alignment is achieved with high precision guide pins. The housing are 
colored-coded to differentiate single mode and multimode. Removable housing allow for quick change of pin 
clamps, ferrule cleaning or connector repolishing. Available MTP trunk cables or fan-out from MTP to single fibers 
connectors: LC, SC, etc.

Features:
• Multifiber cables termination
• Parallel optics transmission systems
• Single mode and Multimode applications
• Available angled and flat ferrule style
• Up to 24 fibers termination
• Push-on / Pull-off latching connector
• Easy connection and disconnection
• Trunk cable or fan-out to single fiber connectors
• Fiber protrusion
• Low Insertion loss & Reflection
• Simple & Low cost
• IEC61754-7, TIA/EIA 604-5

Application:
• Patchcords: Bare fiber ribbon type, ruggedized cable type or loose individual fibers cable
• Fan-out cord with single fiber connectors
• Parallel Optics transmission:

• 40G and 100G IEEE 802.3
• Optical Internetworking Forum (OIF) Compliant
• QSFP, CXP, CFP, PSM4 standards

Specifications:
Single mode (angled 8°) Multimode (flat)

Insertion Loss
(dB)

Standard 0.25 typ, 0.75 max 0.20 typ, 0.60 max
Premium 0.10 typ, 0.35 max 0.10 typ, 0.35 max

Optical Return Loss (dB) > 60 > 20
Operating Temperature1 (°C) -10 to +60
Durability < 0.3 dB change (per EIA-455-21A)

500 remates
< 0.2 dB change (per EIA-455-21A)

1000 remates
Note:

1) relative to controlled environment
uncontrolled environment -40 to +80 °C on request

Connector colors:
SM Standard green housing
SM Premium mustard (yellow) housing

MM OM1/OM2 beige housing
MM OM3/OM4 aqua housing
MM Premium aqua housing
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Ordering code:
AAA - XX/(XX6) XXX - XX - (XX)2 - (L2)3-L

AAA (XX) – jacket color;  L, L2 - length [m]
Connector Connector

Type Description XX – cable connection
NMTP XYZ Angled JC cable crossed
MTP XYZ Flat JS cable straight

PT pigtail
X – number of fibers (4, 8, 12, 16, 24)
Y – Male (M) or Female (F) XX - type of fiber, cable XXX - type of fiber
Z – Premium (P) RF ribbon fiber OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm

or Standard (without mark) RC ribbon cable OM2-OM4 MM 50/125 µm
Note: 2) define jacket color, if requested

3) L2 –  fan-out length if defined
4) X – according fiber subtypes (e.g. G.657A1)
5) type: CT-12-S7A1-LSZH-YE for example
6) Fan-out fiber or cable type

CT Central tube cable5 S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)
(XX) Fan-out type S5X4 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)
09 Fiber 0.9 mm S7X4 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)
16, 20, 24, 28 Cable 1.6-2.8 mm

Fan-out fiber color (13-24: black strip)
1/13 2/14 3/15 4/16 5/17 6/18 7/19 8/20 9/21 10/22 11/23 12/24

Blue Orange Green Brown Gray White Red Black/
Transparent Yellow Purple Pink Aqua

Cable jacket color code: YE - yellow: SM 
OG - orange: OM1, OM2
AQ - aqua: OM3
VI – violet: OM4

Fibers interconnection:
A connector B connector A B

cross cable
B

straight cable

Cross  cable
Key up to key up

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Straight cable
Key up to key down

Fan-out cord

MTP4 MTP8e MTP8c MTP12 MTP24

Sample:

NMTP12MP/FP-CTS7A1-JC-YE-010 NMTP12FP-12xNLC-CT/09OM1-0.2-005
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MT-RJ Patchcord
Description:

The MT-RJ connectors are designed to bring together the latest advances in precision molding and 
multi-fiber ferrule technology, providing the end user with an optical interface that is easier and more 
cost effective to install. At half the size of comparable duplex SC connectors, yet using the same space 
in patch panels and networking equipment as RJ-45 copper connectors, the MT-RJ connector doubles 
the capacity of existing networking infrastructures.

Features:

• MT-RJ connector is half the size of duplex
SC and ST-Style connectors

• Installable in conventional RJ-45
faceplaces

• Multimode and singlemode versions for
existings and future network applications

• Easy termination - no epoxy or polishing
• Jack can be reterminated
• Intuitive RJ-45 type latching mechanism
• Plug and Jack design
• Developed by a consortium of leading

electronics and connector companies,
including Hewlet Packard, AMP, Siecor,
Fujikura and US Conec

Specifications:
Insertion loss (IL) singlemode: typ. 0.20 dB, max. 0.5 dB

multimode: typ. 0.20 dB, max. 0.4 dB
Return loss (RL) > 30 dB for jumpers up to 3 m
Strain relief 66 N
Operating temperature -25 °C to +70 °C
Durability min 500 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism snap-on
Standards ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B, ISO/IEC 11801 and EN 50173
Ferrule material thermopolymer
Connector material thermoplastic (reinforced, flame retardant)
Adapter material polymer composite

Application:
• LAN, WAN
• “Fiber to the desk“
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Ordering code: 

AAA (D) - XX XXX - XX - (XX)1 - XXX
AAA XX-color XXX - length [m]

Connector Connector
Type Description X - type (pigtail or jumper)

MJF MT/RJ  without pins JC jumper crossed
MJM MT/RJ  with guide pins J jumper straight

PT pigtail tight buffered, strip in one shot 0.5 – 2 cm
PS pigtail semitight, strip in one shot 5 – 10 cm
PJ pigtail loose tube - jelly filled
PD pigtail loose tube - dry

XX - diameter of fiber, cable XXX - type of fiber
D1 duplex minizip 1.8 x 3.5 mm OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
D2 dualan cable Ø 2.9 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm

Note: OM3 MM 50/125 µm
1) not filled when color is not defined S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)
2) X – according fiber subtypes (e.g. G.655C) S5X2 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)

S7X2 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)
Color code:
BK BN RD OG YE GN BU VT GY WH PK TQ
Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Turquoise

Cable types:

Dimensions:
32.522.4

Sample:
MJF-D2 OM1-J-005

D1 - Duplex minizip

D2 - Dualan cable
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HE-XX series 
IP67 connector - patchcord
Description:

The OPTOKON introducing new effective low cost harsh environment connectors HE-XX series which are 
designed for Industrial networks, FTTH (Fiber to the Home), FTTA (Fiber to the Antenna), or any other harsh 
environmental projects. Preconnectorized cables significantly reduce cable installation time, saving money and 
accelerating FTTX subscriber connections.

HE-ULCD connector

Features:
• Simple bayonet locking system
• IP67 protection for harsh environment
• Low Insertion Loss
• Proven design provides a hardened connector

for outside plant deployment
- Single mode/Multimode
- SC, LC duplex, MTP hardened connector
- Connector is designed to install on Cable
- Environmentally-sealed connector housing

permits rapid connection to external 
flush-mounted bulkhead adapter 

• Dust cap included• Bulkhead panel mount or In-line adapters
• Robust design keeps connector intact during installation

Specifications:
Insertion Loss HE-LC series: 0.2 dB typical
Return loss SM: > 50 dB typical for PC,  MM: > 30 dB
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism bayonet locking system
Operating temperature -40°C to +70°C
Durability min 500 cycles (<0.2 dB typical change)
Standards EN 61076-3-106
Environmental protection IP67

Connector variants:

HE-USC connector HE-BN-SC simplex adapter HE-BN-LCD duplex adapter

HE-ULCD connector

HE SC, Duplex LC & multifiber MTP connectors

HE-NMTP connector
connector dust cap mounted
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Ordering Code:

HE-AAA - CCC  FFF - XX - (L2) - LLL

Connector type1 CCC – Cable type Cable length
LD2 Tactical cable 2 fibers L, (L2) Length (m)

HE Plug (connector) D8 Duplex 2.8 x 5.5 mm
Cable type

AAA: Connector type FF – Fiber type P Pigtail
Duplex LC connector OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm JC Jumper crossed2

LCD LC/PC (Multimode) OM2-4 MM 50/125 µm JS Jumper straight
ULCD LC/UPC (Singlemode)
NLCD LC/APC (Singlemode -angled) S2D SM G.652D
xxx1 SC, USC, NSC, MTP, NMTP S7A1 SM G.657A1

Note: 1) Other type (SC, MTP) on request, see relevant patchcord datasheet
2) JC-crossed is standard, straight on request

Crossed – straight connection:

Adapters:

HE - XX - XXX - XX - XX

XX: type XXX:  adapter XX: sleeve XX: color3

BN Bulkhead LCD Duplex LC 01 zirconia BL blue
BI In-line SC SC adapter 02 phosphor bronze GR green

MTPx4 MTP XX not applicated BG beige
BK black

Dust cap:
HE-CP Dust cap – connector type
HE-CA Dust cap – adapter type

HE-BN-LCD type HE-BI-LCD type
Note: 3) inside adapter

4) MTP adapter key orientation: A: aligned, O:opposed

Fan-out cable: Dimensions:
Connector Adapter cut-out

Applications:

HE-ULCD-LD2 S7A1-JC-010 HE-ULCD cross cable, HE IP67 connectors, LD 2 fibers S7A1, 10 m 
2xUPC-LD2 S7A1-JC-0.5-003 fanout cable, HE-ULCD to 2x FC/PC connectors, LD 2 fibers S7A1, 3 m
HE-BN-LCD-01-BL bulkhead with duplex LC adaptor, Zirconia sleeve, SM, blue
HE-BI-LCD-01-BL in-line with duplex LC adaptor, Zirconia sleeve, SM, blue
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AFOP - Armoured Fiber Optic Patchcord
Description:

The OPTOKON Armoured Fiber Optic Patchcord enables easy handling and installation in a similar 
way to standard electrical cable. This most recent version of the Armoured Fiber Optic Patchcord differs
from the traditional product due to the development of a micro diameter armoured flexible tube 
encased in stainless steel in order to prevent optical fiber from being easily destroyed or broken and 
also comes with the option of a flame resistant PVC coating. This unique design ensures an easier
construction process therefore reducing the return loss and extending the life span of the optical fiber.

USC-ACB SM-P-002

Features:
• Strong safeguard of optical fibers due to use of

stainless steel material.
• High tensile strength, pressure resistant, re-

twist resistance, rodent protected.
• Easy handling similar to electrical cable and

easy installation.

Specifications:
Connectors1: SC, FC, ST, LC, …
Optical fiber type Multimode Single mode
Polishing technology PC UPC APC
Insertion Loss2 (IL) ≤ 0.5 dB ≤ 0.25 dB ≤ 0.50 dB
Return Loss (RL) ≥ 30 dB ≥ 50 dB ≥ 60 dB
Repeatability ≤ 0.2 dB ≤ 0.2 dB ≤ 0.2 dB

Optical fiber: Multimode Single mode

Core/MFD (µm) 50±2.5 62.5±2.5 9.2±0.4 @ 1310 nm
10.4±0.8 @ 1550 nm

Cladding diameter (μm) 125±1 125±1

Max. attenuation (db/km) 3.5 @ 850 nm
1.5 @ 1300 nm

0.5 @ 1310 nm
0.4 @ 1550 nm

Cable jacket:

Outer diameter (mm) simplex: AC type: 2.0±0.10 /ACB type: 2.85±0.10
duplex: AC type: 2x2.0±0.10 / ACB type: 2x2.85±0.10

Weight (kg/km) 18
Allowable bending radius (mm) Dynamic 15x OD; Static 10x OD

Tensile strength (N) long term: 200
short term: 400

Crush resistant (N/100 mm) long term: 3000
short term: 5000

Material LSZH3 PU4 PVC4

Operational temperature (°C) -40 to +90 -40 to +90 -20 to +70
Flame resistance UL 94V-0 UL 94V-0 UL 94V-1

Note: 1) other type on request
2) premium IL ≤ 0.10 dB – on demand
3) standard
4) on request
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Cable design:

AC – armoured cable without wire braid ACB – armoured cable with wire braid
Duplex cable

Ordering code: 

Single fiber: AAA - AC(B5) XX - X - XXX

Multi fiber: NxAAA - AC(B5) XX - X - XXX

N number of fibers (connectors)
AAA connector type according  to CON_13-01_EN - ORD_CODE
AC(B) XX cable and fiber type: AC SM armoured cable, SM fiber

AC OM2 armoured cable, MM fiber 50/125 μm
AC OM3 armoured cable, MM fiber 50/125 μm
AC OM1 armoured cable, MM fiber 62.5/125 μm

X J jumper, patchcord
P pigtail

XXX length (m)
Note: 5) AC - armoured cable without wire braid

ACB - armoured cable with wire braid

Duplex Cable:

Samples:
pigtails with FC, LC, SC connectors, single mode, 2 m length

UPC-AC SM-P-002 ULC-AC SM-P-002 USC-ACB SM-P-002

0.5 m Standard (other on request)

Armoured Duplex Cable
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SC Connector
Description:

The SC connectors are designed and manufactured according JIS, IEC, EIA/TIA and ANSI 
specifications for intermateability and optical performance. The SC connectors are offered in both MM or 
SM versions, with PC and APC polishing method. The SC connector is available in different color variants 
according to your demand.

Features:
• Pull proof, intuitive latching mechanism
• Meets SC connector standards
• Available SM, MM simplex or duplex

connector
• Duplex clip available separately
• Pre-radiused ceramic ferrules configured for

Super, Ultra, PC and APC polishing
• Ferrule assembly has high resolution tuning

feature
• Bend relief boots meet TR-NWT - 000326

side load
• Dust cover

Specifications:

Insertion loss (IL) typ. 0.15 dB
Return loss (RL) > 60 dB for jumper length up to 5 m
Strain relief 100 N
Operating temperature -40 °C to +80 °C, conditioned by type of cable
Durability min 1000 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism snap-on
Standards ISO/IEC 11801, TIA 568A, CENELEC
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia
Connector material thermoplastic, zinc alloy nickel plated
Adapter material polymer composite, zinc alloy

Application:
• Telecom
• LAN, WAN
• CATV
• Sensor Systems
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities, Railways
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Ordering code:
SC-(D) / (A)PC - XX - XX/(XX1) - XX - XX

connector type color zirconia ferrule type
SC SC connector BL blue hole (µm) preformed shape
SC-D SC duplex BK black 5 125 D dome

connector GR green 6 126 C cone
RD red 7 127 A angle

connector style BG beige
MM multimode
SM singlemode boot type

09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm
3B cable Ø 3.0 mm
20 cable Ø 2.0 mm

Note: 1) boot color – please define if required different from standard: RD – red, BK - black
2) standard color: Multimode – connector & boot beige

Single mode PC – connector & boot blue, APC - connector & boot green

Typical application of zirconia ferrules:
PC - MM 7D hole Ø 127 µm, dome
PC - SM 6D hole Ø 126 µm, dome
APC 5C hole Ø 125 µm, cone

5A hole Ø 125 µm, angle Dome Cone Angle

Dimensions:

Samples:

SC/APC-SM-GR-09-5C SC/PC-SM-BL-09-6D SC/PC-MM-BG-3B-7D SC/PC-SM-BL-3B-6D

SC/APC-SM-GR-20-5C SC/PC-SM-BL/BK-3B-6D SC/PC-SM-BL/RD-3B-6D SC/PC-SM-BL-20-6D

2
,
5

29

57
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FC Connector
Description:

The FC connectors are designed and manufactured according to JIS, IEC, EIA/TIA and ANSI 
specifications for intermateability and optical performance. The FC connectors are available in both MM 
and SM versions with PC and APC polishing method. 

Features:
• Pull proof
• Meets FC connector standard
• FC/APC available both standards:

Type R - Methode, Seikoh Giken, JDSU
Type N - Seiko Instruments

• Pre-radiused ceramic ferrules configured for
Ultra, PC and APC polishing

• Pre-assembled option simplifies field
termination

• Ferrule assembly has high resolution tuning
feature

• Dust cover

Specifications:
Insertion loss (IL) typ. 0.15 dB
Return loss (RL) > 60 dB for jumper length up to 5 m
Strain relief 200 N
Operating temperature -40 °C to +80 °C, conditioned by type of cable
Durability min 1000 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism coupling nut
Standards JIS 5970, EIA/TIA FOCIS, CENELEC

Material
Coupling Nut stainless steel
Rear Body zinc alloy, nickel plated
Ferrule Material full ceramic zirconia
Crimp Sleeve brass, tin plated
Boot and Dust Cover thermoplastic rubber (flame retardant)

Applications:

• Telecom
• LAN, WAN
• CATV, sensor systems, measuring technique
• Utilities, railways
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Ordering code:

FC / (A)PC - XX - XX - XX - XX
connector type boot color Zirconia ferrule type
FC FC connector BL blue hole (µm) preformed shape

BK black 5 125 D dome
key width GR green 6 126 C cone
PC 2.00 mm RD red 7 127 A angle
APC 2.05 mm WH white

connector style boot type
MM multimode 09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm
SM singlemode 3B cable Ø 3.0 mm

20 cable Ø 2.0 mm

Typical application of zirconia ferrules
PC - MM 7D hole Ø 127 µm, dome
PC - SM 6D hole Ø 126 µm, dome
APC 5C hole Ø 125 µm, cone

5A hole Ø 125 µm, angle Dome Cone Angle

Dimensions:
Key width: 
FC/PC all types: ≤ 2.14 mm
FC/APC type R: 1.97 – 2.02 mm, standard 

type N: 2.09 – 2.14 mm, on request

Note: FC/APC connectors delivered according to type R 
type N – available on request

Samples:

FC/PC-SM-BL-20-6D FC/APC-SM-GR-20-5C FC/PC-SM-BK-09-6D

FC/PC-SM-BL-3B-6D FC/PC-SM-RD-3B-6D FC/PC-SM-BK-3B-6D
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ST Connector 
Description:

The ST connectors are offered in MM or SM performances with PC polishing method. It is delivered 
with standard 2.0/3.0 mm cable or 0.9 mm fiber boots. 

Features: 
• Coupling nut radial track minimizes the rotation

needed to mate the connector
• One piece body construction simplifies fields

assembly
• Single mode and multimode versions available
• Accommodates tight and loose tube buffer cables

with jacket up to 3.1 mm
• Ceramic ferrules are configured for easy hand or

machine PC and "Ultra" PC polishing method
• Metal housing with zirconia ferrule
• Boot options for 2.0 / 3.0 mm cable  and 900

micron fiber
• Universal dust cap (fits, ST, SC, FC)

Specifications:
Insertion loss (IL) typ: 0.25 dB 
Return loss (RL) > 50 dB for jumper length up to 3 m
Strain relief 100 N
Operating temperature -40 °C to +80 °C, conditioned by type of cable
Durability min 500 cycles 
Assembly procedure glue and polish 
Connection physical contact 
Lock mechanism bayonet lock
Standards Bellcore GR-326, TIA 568A 
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia 
Connector material zinc alloy, nickel plated, thermoplastic rubber

Application: 
• LAN, WAN
• Measuring Technique
• Industrial networks
• Utilities
• Railways
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Ordering code: 

ST / PC - XX - XX - XX - XX
connector type color zirconia ferrule type
ST ST connector BK black hole (µm) preformed shape

RD red 5 125 D dome
connector style BU blue 6 126
MM multimode 7 127
SM singlemode

boot type
09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm
3B cable Ø 3.0 mm, length 37 mm
20 cable Ø 2.0 mm, length 37 mm

Note: 1) short boot 3 mm, including crimp sleeve 2 mm

Typical application of zirconia ferrules
PC - MM 7D hole Ø 127 µm, dome
PC - SM 6D hole Ø 126 µm, dome

5D hole Ø 125 µm, dome
Dome

Dimensions:

ST connector cable type ST connector fiber type

Samples: 

ST/PC-MM-BK-09-7D ST/PC-MM-BU-3B-7D

ST/PC-MM-BK-20-7D ST/PC-MM-BK-3B-7D

ST/PC-MM-RD-20-7D ST/PC-MM-RD-3B-7D

ST® is trademark of Lucent Technologies, Inc.
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LC Connector
Description:

The innovative LC design offers a form factor one-half the size of current industry standards, and 
simple features create a new definition of user-friendliness.
The LC connector is manufactured to meet EIA/TIA 568A, FOCIS 10, IEC 61754-20 and CENELEC 
specifications for optical performance and intermateability. The LC Duplex fits into the SC single adapter 
standard cutout and uses the smallest diameter cable jacket in the industry.
Connector design and boot size allows both cables diameter termination 2 and 3 mm and fiber type 0.9 
mm. In addition to standard boot color, black or red boot color is available.

Features:
• one-half the size of current industry

standards
• increases panel density – provides duplex

connection in 50% less space
• duplex fits RJ-45 footprint
• available in SM, MM versions with

standard, Ultra and Angle (APC) polishing
• user-friendly audible latch to indicate

proper mating
• simplex and duplex version available
• pull – proof 1.6 mm simplex mini-cord,

1.8 x 3.6 mm duplex minizip cable

Specifications:
Insertion loss (IL) Typ.: 0.10 dB
Return loss (RL) >60 dB for jumpers up to 3 m
Strain relief Cable 2 and 3 mm: 90 N

Fiber 0.9 mm: 5 N
Operating temperature -40 °C to +80 °C
Durability Min 1000 cycles
Assembly procedure Glue and polish
Connection Physical contact
Lock mechanism Snap-on
Standards ISO/IEC 11801, TIA 568A, IEC 61754-20, CENELEC
Ferrule material Full ceramic zirconia
Connector material Thermoplastic

Application:
• Telecom
• LAN, WAN
• CATV
• Sensor systems
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities
• Railways
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Ordering code:

LC-(D) / (A)PC - XX - XX/(XX1) - XX - XX

connector type color2 zirconia ferrule type
LC LC connector BL blue hole (µm) pre formed shape
LC-D LC duplex BG beige 5 125 D dome

LC-DU connector GR green 6 126 C cone
7 127

connector style boot type
MM multimode 09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm
SM singlemode 20 cable Ø 2.03 mm

30 cable Ø 3.0 mm
UB uniboot

Note: 1) boot color – please define if required different from standard: RD – red, BK - black
2) standard color: Multimode – connector beige, boot - white

Single mode PC – connector & boot blue, APC - connector & boot green
3) cable 2 mm fixation – crimping ring

Typical application of zirconia ferrules:
PC - MM 7D hole Ø 127 µm, dome
PC - SM 6D hole Ø 126 µm, dome
APC 5C hole Ø 125 µm, cone

Dome Cone

Dimensions:

Samples:

LC/PC-SM-BG-09-7D LC/PC-MM-BG-20C-7D LC/PC-SM-BG-30-6D

LC/PC-SM-BL-09-6D LC/PC-SM-BL-20C-6D

LC/APC-SM-GR-20C-5C LC-D/PC-SM-BL-20-6D
LC® is trademark of Lucent Technologies, Inc.
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LC Connector (uniboot)
Description:

The innovative LC design offers a form factor one-half the size of current industry standards, and 
simple features create a new definition of user-friendliness.
The LC connector is manufactured to meet EIA/TIA 568A, FOCIS 10, IEC 61754-20 and CENELEC 
specifications for optical performance and intermateability. The LC Duplex fits into the RJ-45 standard 
cutout and uses the smallest diameter cable jacket in the industry.

Features:
• one-half the size of current industry standards
• increases panel density – provides duplex connection in 50% less space
• duplex fits RJ-45 footprint
• available in SM, MM versions with Ultra and Angle (APC) polishing
• user-friendly audible latch to indicate proper mating
• duplex version available

Specifications:
Insertion loss (IL) MM – 0.3 dB, SM – 0.5 dB
Return loss (RL) 55 dB – UPC, 65 dB – APC
Strain relief 90 N
Operating temperature -40 °C to +85 °C
Durability min 1000 cycles
Assembly procedure glue and polish
Connection physical contact
Lock mechanism snap-on
Standards ISO/IEC 11801, TIA 568A, IEC 61754-20, CENELEC
Ferrule material full ceramic zirconia
Connector material thermoplastic
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Application:

• Telecom
• LAN, WAN
• CATV
• Sensor systems
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities
• Railways

Ordering code:
MM – LC/PC-MM-BG-UB-7D
SM – LC/UPC-SM-BL-UB-6D
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QUICK-CURETM

Quick installable connectors
Description:

QUICK-CURETM introduces a new type of optical connector for use in field conditions. The prepolished 
connector (SC and LC type) is designed for optical fiber termination especially in FTTH projects, directly in 
the end user site. Using the tool kit containing all necessary tools, it allows easy optical network 
installation. Termination with no epoxy, no heating, no polishing and no splicing achieves similar excellent 
transmission parameters as standard polishing and splicing technology. 

Connector set for various fiber and cable diameter and fixation style (crimp, screw) is available. 

QUICK-CURETM helps you save time when working in the field. 

Features:
• FTTH project usable
• Field installable
• Field assembly time
• Cost effective
• User friendly
• No electricity required
• Ready in less than 1 min
• Reliable and superior optical performance
• Cable Tensile test complies with Telcordia

GR-326-CORE

Specifications:
PARAMETER

Fiber type Single mode, G.652D&G.657A1
(typical/maximal)

Multimode OM1 & OM2
(typical/maximal)

Insertion Loss1 0.3 dB / 0.50 dB 0.15 dB / 0.50 dB
Return Loss2 ≥ 50 dB ≥ 30 dB
Polishing type UPC and APC PC
Operational temperature -30 °C to 75 °C
Connection method Push – On

Note: 1) installation by trained staff
2) APC ≥ 55 dB (room temperature), ≥ 35 dB (temperature -40 to +70 °C)

Application:
• FTTH - PON
• LAN, WAN
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Ordering code:

XXX-Q - XX - XX
XXX - connector fiber type Boot/cable fixing style
SC SC/PC (MM) OM2 50/125 µm 02 bare fiber Ø 250 μm
USC SC/UPC OM1 62.5/125 µm 09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm
NSC SC/APC SM G.652D&657A1
LC LC/PC (MM) 2C cable Ø 2.0 mm – crimp
ULC LC/UPC 2S cable Ø 2.0 mm – screw
NLC LC/APC 2F cable 2 x 3 mm – flat3

3C cable Ø 3.0 mm – crimp
3S cable Ø 3.0 mm – screw
3R cable Ø 3.0 mm – round4

Note: 3) drop cable refer to OPK-U-DRPM-2(2×0,25)FFTH datasheet
4) available with SC connectors

Screw type Crimp type Flat type Round type

NSC-Q-SM-2S NLC-Q-SM-3C NLC-Q-SM-2F NSC-Q-SM-3R

QUICK-CURETM tool kit content OSK-QC-107:
• Assembly manual
• Tools and Consumables

Hard carrying case

Fiber cleaver 
DVP-107

Cable jacket stripper 
(3 mm, 2.4 mm)

Universal Miller 
stripper (0.9 mm, 250 
µm)

Crimp tool 
hexagon 0.178“

Kevlar cutter 

Marking pen Isopropyl alcohol Lint-free tissue
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QUICK-CURETM_SOC
Splice On Connector
Description:

The OPTOKON Splice On Connector (QC-SOC) introduces a field installable connector for use in field 
conditions. The QC-SOC is based in fusion splicing technology, the connector is splice the end of the 
cable. The factory prepolished ferrule eliminates the need for polishing, adhesives, index matching gels, 
and crimping in the field. Using a fusion splicer to terminate the connector in the field provides a very 
reliable connection and minimizes the potential for operator error and expensive connector scrap. In 
comparison with other field installable connectors technology the spliced QC-SOC ensures high Return 
Loss parameter, which practically depends on factory APC and PC polishing process.  QC-SOC Splice On 
Connectors are compatible with wide range of fusion splicers that use fiber holder based fusion splicing 
platforms.

Features:
• Factory prepolished ferule
• Field installable in less than 3 minutes
• No adhesives, crimping, mechanical splices, index matching

gels, or polishing
• High APC performance
• SM Compliant to Telcordia GR-326
• MM compliant to TIA/EIA-568C.3
• Compatible with most fusion splicers
• Eliminates the need for splice trays and splice panels

Application:
• FTTH - Fiber To The Home projects
• CATV networks, Access and Data networks
• Data center installations
• Fiber To The Desk (FTTD)

Specification:
Connector Types LC and SC
Polishing technology PC (Multimode), UPC (Singlemode), and APC (Singlemode}
Fiber Types Singlemode, Multimode 62.5 and 50 Micron OM2, OM3, and OM4 Fiber
Cable Types 900 µm and 250 µm coated fiber

lnsertion Loss SM: 0.15 dB (typ.) / 0.3 dB max.) 
MM 0.10 dB (typ.) / 0.3 dB max.)

Return Loss
SM: ≥ 60 dB (APC)

≥ 50 dB (UPC) 
MM: ≥ 35 dB (PC)

Operating temperature -40°C to +75°C
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Ordering code:

QC-SOC-XXX - XX - 09

XXX - connector type fiber type boot type
SC SC/PC (MM) S2D1 G.652D 09 fiber Ø 0.9 mm
USC SC/UPC
NSC SC/APC OM1 62.5/125 µm
LC LC/PC (MM) OM2 50/125 µm
ULC LC/UPC
NLC LC/APC

Note: 1) other on request

Available sets:

QC-SOC-NSC-S2D-09 QC-SOC-USC-S2D-09 QC-SOC-ULC-S2D-09 QC-SOC-NLC-S2D-09
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QUICK-CURETM_SOCF
Splice On Connector – F type
Description:

The OPTOKON Splice On Connector (QC-SOCF) introduces a field installable connector for use in 
field conditions. The QC-SOCF is based on fusion splicing technology, the connector is splice the end of 
the cable. The factory prepolished ferrule eliminates the need for polishing, adhesives, index matching 
gels, and crimping in the field. Using a fusion splicer to terminate the connector in the field provides a 
very reliable connection and minimizes the potential for operator error and expensive connector scrap. 
In comparison with other field installable connectors technology the spliced QC-SOCF ensures high 
Return Loss parameter, which practically depends on factory APC and UPC polishing process.  

SOCF – Splice On Connector

Features:
• Factory prepolished ferule
• Field installable in less than 3 minutes
• No adhesives, crimping, mechanical splices,

index matching gels, or polishing
• High APC performance
• SM Compliant to Telcordia GR-326
• MM compliant to TIA/EIA-568C.3
• Eliminates the need for splice trays and splice

panels

Application:
• FTTH - Fiber To The Home projects
• CATV networks
• Access and Data networks
• Data center installations
• Fiber To The Desk (FTTD)

Specification:
Connector Types SC
Polishing technology PC (Multimode), UPC (Single mode), and APC (Single mode}
Fiber Types Single mode, Multimode 62.5 and 50 µm OM2, OM3, and OM4 Fiber

Cable Types 900 µm coated fiber
2.0 mm, 2.4 mm, 3.0 mm cable

lnsertion Loss SM: 0.15 dB (typ.) / 0.3 dB max.) 
MM 0.10 dB (typ.) / 0.3 dB max.)

Return Loss
SM: ≥ 60 dB (APC)

≥ 50 dB (UPC) 
MM: ≥ 35 dB (PC)

Operating temperature -40°C to +75°C
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Ordering code:

QC-SOCF-XXX - XX - 30

XXX - connector type fiber type boot type
SC SC/PC (MM) S7A2 G.657A2 30 fiber Ø 0.9 mm
USC SC/UPC cable up to 3 mm
NSC SC/APC OM1 62.5/125 µm

OM2 50/125 µm
OM3 50/125 µm

Available sets:

QC-SOCF-NSC-S7A2-30 QC-SOCF-USC-S7A2-30
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SC adapters
Description:

The SC adapters are designed and manufactured according to JIS, IEC, EIA/TIA and ANSI 
specifications for intermateability and optical performance. The SC adapters are offered for MM or SM 
applications, designed for connectors with PC and APC polishing method. The ordering code allows
exact specification of your demands concerning sleeve type (phosphor bronze or zirconia) and adapter 
variant, duplex version is also available. 

In addition to the standard SC adaptesr a wide range of hybrid adapters is provided to enable 
interconnection between different connector types. The SC adapters can be equipped with protective 
shutter to eliminate dangerous laser emissions in high power optical systems.

Features:
• Simplex and duplex panel cutouts

• Panel clip for easy installation

• Available in several standard colors

• Available without flanges

• Shutter adapter available

• Hybrid types for various connectors

• Dust cap provided

Application:
• Telecom
• LAN, WAN
• CATV
• Sensor Systems
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities, Railways

Ordering code:

A - SC (-D) / (A)PC - XX - XX XX - XX

type sleeve body 01 flange
SC 01 zirconia 01(S1) plastic, metal clip 02 no flange
SC -D 02 phosphor bronze 03 metal 03 square
LC flange
ST BL blue (PC)
LSH GR green (APC)
FC BG beige

MT metal
Note: 1) with shutter: S outer shutter

SI inner spring shutter
SF inner flap shutter
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Dimensions:

Samples of Adapters:
Single adapters:

A-SC/APC-01-01 GR-01 A-SC/APC-01-01 GR-02 A-SC/PC-02-01 BL-01 A-SC/PC-01-01 BL-02

Duplex adapters:

A-SC-D/PC-02-01 BL-01 A-SC-D/APC-01-01 GR-01

Hybrid adapters:

A-SC-ST/PC-02-01 BL-01 A-SC-FC/PC-01-01 BL-01 A-SC-FC/APC-01-01 GR-01 A-SC-FC/PC-01-01/03 BL-01

A-SC-FC/APC-01-03 MT-01 A-SC-FC-D/PC-02-03 MT-01 A-SC-FC/APC-01-03 MT-03

Adapters with shutter:

A-SC/APC-01-01S-GR-02 A-SC/APC-01-01SF-GR-02 A-SC/APC-01-01SI GR-02 A-SC-D/APC-01-01S GR-02

 DIA.
2.3

9.4

22.0

27.4

12.75

1.78 
Maximum
Panel Thickness

Housing
Latch

.
3.0

18.0  0.1+

13.1 + 0.5/-0

9.5 + 0.5/-0

 2.4 + 0.2/-0

RECOMMENDED
PANEL CUT OUT

Thickness 1,6  0.1+
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FC adapters
Description:

The FC adapters are designed and manufactured according JIS, IEC, EIA/TIA and ANSI 
specifications for intermateability and optical performance. The FC adapters are offered in MM or SM 
performances, for connectors with PC and APC polishing method. It is possible to exactly specify your 
demands concerning keying slot width (standard Seiko Instruments or Seikoh Giken) for APC adapters, 
type of sleeve (phosphor bronze or zirconia) and adapter performance: various shape of flange, D-hole, 
DD-hole, etc.

Features:

• Precision sleeve
• Screw-type locking
• Excellent detachability
• Low insertion loss
• Material metal
• High life time – more than 1000

mating cycles
Application:

• PC standard - keying slot width 240: ≥ 2.15 mm
• APC standard: "wide key", "NTT" or "type N" - keying slot width 215: 2.15-2.20 mm

"reduced" or "type R" - keying slot width 205: 2.03-2.08 mm

Ordering code:

A - F C / A P C - X X - 2 0 5 - X X
2 1 5

A - F C / P C - X X - 2 4 0 - X X

Polishing Method Width of Slots: Type of Flange:

Alignment Sleeve: 205 2.03-2.08 square flange 15x15 mm
215 2.15-2.20 02 flange thickness 4.03 mm

01 Zirconia 240 ≥ 2.15 mm assembled from two parts
02 Phosphor Bronze 07 flange thickness 2.03 mm

08 flange thickness 4.03 mm

circular flange, thickness 1.5 mm
11 D hole Ø 11 mm
12 DD hole Ø 11 mm
04 D hole Ø 14 mm
05 DD hole Ø 14 mm

oval flange 19x13mm
13 flange thickness 1.5 mm
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A-FC / (A) PC – XX –XXX – 11 A-FC / (A) PC – XX –XXX – 12

A-FC / (A) PC – XX –XXX – 04 A-FC / (A) PC – XX –XXX – 05

A-FC / (A) PC – XX –XXX – 07 A-FC / (A) PC – XX –XXX – 08

A-FC / (A) PC – XX –XXX – 13 A-FC / APC (A) PC XX- XXX - 02

1,5 11

15

1,5 11

15

1,5

15
14 1,5

15
14

2,2 2

159,5

2,2

159,5

4

15

13

2,2

1,5

19

8
M

8
,
8

O

159,5

1
5

4
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LSH (E2000TM) adapters
Description:
The LSH (E-2000™) adapters are available in single or duplex versions. The dimensions of new single 
adapter is the same as SC type, the same standardized cut-outs will then be used for all adapters which 
are compatible with SC standard. Duplex compact adapters can be color-coded by exchangeable clips.

The LSH adapters are designed for connectors with PC and APC polishing method. LSH integrated 
protective cap protects ferrule from dust and rules out any laser light emissions, the single type is 
equipped with metal internal shutter. 

Features:
• Material PBT / UL 94 V-0.
• Integral self-closing metal/plastic laser

protection flaps
• Zirconia (ceramic) alignment sleeve
• Semi-transparent plastic dust cover
• In acc. with IEC 61754-15 and EN 186270

Specifications:
Delta insertion loss:  ≤ 0.1 dB (grade B)
Delta insertion loss: ≤ 0.2 dB (grade C)

(testing method acc. to IEC 61300-3-4)
Mating cycles: min. 1000
Pull-out force: min. 70 N

Application:
• Telecom
• LAN, WAN
• CATV
• Railways

Ordering code:

A - LSH-(D1) / (A2)PC - XX - XX4 - XX

type sleeve S1 SC footprint, flange-less (simplex)
SC 01 zirconia, grade C3 S2 SC footprint with flange (simplex)
FC D1 E2000 compact, flange-less (duplex)
ST D2 E2000 compact, with flange (duplex)
LSH (E2000)

body color
Note:
1) D duplex adapter, compact type
2) A – for APC connectors (green color)
3) grade C: insertion loss 0.2 dB,

grade B: insertion loss 0.1 dB – only for request
4) color-coding clips are sold separately, contact factory

BL blue
GR green
BG beige
HV heather-violet
TQ turquois
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Samples of LSH (E2000) Adapters:
Simplex flange-less (S1) Simplex with flange (S2) Duplex flange-less (D1) Duplex with flange (D2)

A-LSH-APC-01-GR-S1 A-LSH-PC-01-BL-S2 A-LSH-D-APC-01-GR-D1 A-LSH-APC-01-GR-D2

Dimensions:

18.0  0.1+

13.1 + 0.5/-0

9.5 + 0.5/-0

 2.4 + 0.2/-0 Thickness 1,6  0.1+

SC footprint (S1, S2) Duplex flange-less(D1) Duplex screw-able(D2)

Samples of Hybrid Adapters:
LSH – SC

A-LSH-SC/PC-01-BL-01

LSH – FC

A-LSH-FC/PC-01-BL-01
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ST adapters
Description:
The ST adapters are offered in MM or SM performances, for connectors with PC polishing method. It is 
possible to exactly specify your demands of sleeve (polymer, phosphor bronze or zirconia) and adapter 
performance: metal or plastic.

Features:

• Meets Bellcore GR-326 and TIA 568A
performance standards

• Coupling body – zinc alloy, nickel plated or
thermoplastic

• Threaded with nuts or snap-in coupling
• Dust caps

Application:

• LAN, WAN
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities
• Railways

Ordering code: 

A - ST (-D) / PC - XX - XX - XX

type sleeve 01 flange
SC 01 zirconia 02 no flange
FC 02 phosphor bronze
ST 03 polymer body
duplex: 01 plastic with clip
ST –D 03 metal with thread
ESCON
FDDI
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Dimensions:

13.97
9.62
Dia.

Recommended
Panel Cut-out

Minimum

7.87

PANEL
THICKNESS

MAX. = 1.78
REC. = 1.65

11.18

3.17

Washer
Nut

3/ 8-24 UNF-2A 
Thread

ST Snap-inŞ
Coupling

ST Threaded
Simplex Coupling

ST Duplex
Flange-mount
Coupling

R e c o m m e n d e d  
P a n e l  C u t - o u t

( m i n i m u m )

9.8

8.00

R e c o m m e n d e d  
P a n e l  C u t - o u t

( m i n i m u m )
9.3

4.01

34.93

12.7
30.7

30.7

Dia. 2.36

12.7

Dia. 9.52
2 places

MAX PANEL
THICKNESS

Samples of Adapters

A-ST/PC-03-01-02 A-ST/PC-01-03-02

A-FC-ST/PC-01-01 A-SC-ST/PC-01-01BL-01

A-ESCON-ST/PC-01-01-MM A-FDDI-ST/PC-01-1-M
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SMA adapters
Description:

The SMA adapters are specially designed for multimode data communication applications. SMA adapters 
are fully compatible with existing SMA hardware.

Features:

• One-Piece Design
• Suitable for field assembly
• Rugged
• Hybrid (SMA-ST) version

available

Application:

• Local Area Networks (LAN's)
• Data processing networks
• Active device termination
• Premise installations
• Instrumentation

Ordering code:

A - SMA - XX XX

body
01 plastic
03 metal

mounting
01 -  with continuous thread, 2 loose nuts and 1 washer
02 -  with 1 loose, 1 fixed nut and 1 washer
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Dimensions:

Mounting hole Wall thickness Adapter with continuous thread, 2 loose nuts and 1 washer

Adapter with 1 loose, 1 fixed nut and 1 washer

4

29.0

3.
17

5

8.5

SW 81/
4-

36
UN

S-
2B

Samples:

A-SMA-02-03 A-SMA-02-01

A-SMA-01-03 A-SMA-ST-02-03
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DIN adapter
Description:

The DIN type adapters utilize an ultra high precision alignment sleeve with a nickel plated brass 
housing for superior performance and durability. The adapters are available with either ceramic split 
sleeves. Hybrid version DIN – FC adapter type is availble

Features:
• Singlemode and Multimode

• Ultra high precision alignment sleeve

• Superior performance and durability

• DIN-FC hybrid version

• According to CECC 86135-801/-802

Applications
• Telecom

• MAN, CATV, sensor systems

• Measuring techniques

• Utilities, railways

Ordering code:

A - DIN/PC - XX - XX

Sleeve Body
01 zirconia 03 Metal

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

ADP_11-01_EN-DIN_adapters.pdf   1   1.9.2017   11:06:25



FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY 
CALIBRATION LABORATORY

OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

Dimensions:

Sample of Adapter:

A-DIN/PC-01-03 A-DIN-FC/PC-01-03

Mounting hole Wall thickness

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

ADP_11-01_EN-DIN_adapters.pdf   2   1.9.2017   11:06:25



FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY 
CALIBRATION LABORATORY

 

OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

LC adapters
Description:

The innovative LC design offers a SFF - small form factor one-half the size of current industry 
standards, and simple features create a new definition of user-friendliness.
The LC meet EIA/TIA 568A, FOCIS 10 and IEC 11801 specifications for optical performance and 
intermateability. The LC Duplex fits into the SC standard cutout.
Two different versions are available:

• Duplex adapters
• Quadruple adapters

Features:
• SFF – small form factor

• Duplex fits SC footprint

• Increases panel density

• Duplex or quadruple design

• Adapter with shutter available

Application:
• Telecom 
• LAN, WAN 
• CATV
• Sensor systems
• Measuring Technique 
• Utilities
• Railways

Ordering code:

A - LC (-D) / (A)PC - XX - XX XX

type sleeve body
01 zirconia 01(S1) SC footprint with flange, metal clip

LC -D duplex 02 phosphor bronze 05(S1) SC footprint without flange, metal clip
LC -Q quadruple 03 SC footprint with flange, plastic clip

04 SC footprint without flange, plastic clip

BL blue (SM)
GR green (SM-APC)
BG beige (MM)
Note: 1) with shutter: S outer shutter

SI inner shutter

LC® is trademark of Lucent Technologies, Inc.
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Dimensions:

A-LC-D/(A)PC-XX-03 XX A-LC-D/(A)PC-XX-04 XX

LC duplex adapter with inner shutter
schematical view

A-LC-D/(A)PC-XX-05SI XX

Samples of Adapters

A-LC-D/PC-01-04-BL A-LC-D/APC-01-05-GR A-LC-D/PC-01-05-BL

A-LC-D/PC-02-03-BG A-LC-D/PC-01-01-BL

A-LC-Q/PC-02-03-BG A-LC-D/PC-01-05S-BL

Plate thickness to be 1.65mm± 0.03  (our recommecnd)

Dimension of Panel Plate
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LX.5 adapters
Description:
The LX.5 adapters are designed and manufactured according JIS, IEC, EIA/TIA and ANSI specifications 
for intermateability and optical performance. The LX.5 adapters are offered in MM or SM performances, 
for connectors with PC and APC polishing method. It is possible to exactly specify your demands 
concerning type of flange and adapter performance.

Features:

• Duplex panel cutouts
• Panel clip for easy installation
• Available in several standard colors
• Available without flanges

Application:
• Telecom
• LAN, WAN
• CATV
• Sensor Systems
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities, Railways

Ordering code:

A -LX5 (-D) / (A)PC - XX - XX XX - XX

type sleeve body flange
LX5 01  zirconia 01 plastic, metal clip 01 2-hole flange
LX5-D 02 no flange
duplex BL blue (SM)

GR green (SM-APC)
BG beige
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Dimensions:

Samples of Adapters

A-LX5-D/APC-01-01GR-02

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

ADP_01-02_EN-LX5_adapters.pdf   2   1.9.2017   11:12:07



FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY 
CALIBRATION LABORATORY

OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

MU adapters
Description:
The MU high density fiber optic interconnection system offers a new solution for high performance 
telecommunications networking. The MU adapter is at least half the size of the standard SC adapter. It 
can offer twice the port density, but all the optical performance of traditional fiber optic connectors. The 
MU system includes a complete range of multimode and singlemode.

Features:

• Full ceramic zirconia sleeve
• Excellent handling at high packing densities
• Simplex, duplex and 8-position bulkhead

adapters
• Self-retentiv mechanism enables low the

ferrule compression force off the backpanel

Application:

• Telecom
• Optical transmission and switching systems
• Backboard, printed circuit board adapters
• CATV
• Measuring Technique

Ordering code:

A - MU (-D,8) / (A)PC - XX - XX

type sleeve body
MU 01  zirconia 01 patch panel mount, metal clip
MU -D 02 board mount
MU -8 03 backpanel mount

04 patch panel mount, without metal clip
05 SC footprint dimension

Note:
1. A – MU ... simplex adapter
2. A – MU -D ... duplex adapter
3. A – MU -8 ... 8-port adapter
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Dimensions:

9MAX

1.8

26.0

12 12

26
3.5

1.
8

9.8

14

5

12

10.2

7.3

10
.5

Simplex adapter

Duplex adapter

MU  Adapter

A-MU/PC-01-01 A-MU-D/PC-01-01 A-MU-D/PC-01-05
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MTP adapters
Description:

OPTOKON offers durable MTP adapters that provide quick connection for up to 24 optical fibers. 
The MTP adapter is suitable for connection of MTP/MPO multifiber connectors. Connection integrity is 
provided by adapter latches which are locked into place by a spring loaded sliding mechanism on the 
MTP/MPO connector plug. 

The MTP adapters are available in Standard Footprint and SC Footprint versions, according to 
requirement. Refer to fibers interconnection – two various positions of MTP connectors available:  Key
up to key down (opposed) and key up to key up (aligned, straight) available. This allows to maintain 
the right position of fibers in connection of two multifibers connectors. 

Features:
• Small Form Factor
• Meets IEC 61754-7 and TIA604-5
• Key up to key down (opposed) or Key up to

key up (aligned, straight) key orientation
• Optimal coarse alignment to minimize pin to

ferrule debris generation
• High density cabling
• Supplied with two thermoplastic dust plugs

Application:
• Active device termination
• Array trunk cabling
• Parallel Optics

- 40G and 100G IEEE 802.3
- QSFP
- PSM4
- CXP
- CFP

Ordering code:

A-MTP / XX(X) - X - CC1

Footprint, Flange, Shutter X - Key orientation
01 SC footprint, flange, metal clip A Aligned (key up to key up)
05 SC footprint, no flange, metal clip O Opposed (key up to key down)
S0 Standard MTP footprint, flange

CC - Color table
S Shutter BK black
- No shutter GY grey

Note: 1) Color indicates key orientation, gray color indicates aligned key, each other colors indicates opposite key
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Recommended cutout:

SC footprint Standard

Samples:

A-MTP/01-O-BK A-MTP/01-A-GY

A-MTP/S0-O-BK

18.0  0.1+

13.1 + 0.5/-0

9.5 + 0.5/-0

 2.4 + 0.2/-0

RECOMMENDED
PANEL CUT OUT

Thickness 1,6  0.1+
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MT-RJ adapters

Description:
The MT-RJ connector type is designed to bring together the latest advances in precision molding and 
multi-fiber ferrule technology, providing the end user with an optical interface that is easier and more 
cost effective to install. At half the size of comparable duplex SC adapters, yet using the same space in 
patch panels and networking equipment as RJ-45 copper connectors, the MT-RJ adapters doubles the 
capacity of existing networking infrastructures.

Features:
• Small Form Factor
• Half the size of duplex SC
• Dual fiber connectivity
• Familiar Latching Mechanism

Application:
• LAN, WAN
• “Fiber to the desk“

Ordering code:

A - MJ - XX

type 01 - SC type*
02 – Methode type

MJ (MT-RJ)

*)  A – MJ – 01 
• SC hole compatible
• Flange
• Mounting clip
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Dimensions:

A – MJ – 01

A – MJ – 02

Samples:

A – MJ – 01 A – MJ – 01

22.0 13.1

9.5

18.0

22.0 10.1

9.5

18.0
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Converting Adapters
Description:

New conversion adapters are a solution for hybrid applications where new SFF (Small Form 
Factors) need to be inserted into existing environments or need to mate with one another. The 
innovative space-saving design and highprecision coupling systems ensure reliable mating with low 
insertion loss and high return loss characteristics. Converting adapters are available standard in SC-LC, 
SC-MU and LC-MU orientations. OPTOKON can also develop custom conversion adaptors upon request.

Features:

• Singlemode and Multimode (50/125, 62.5/125)
• High precision alignment system
• Telcordia Compliant
• Enables easy form factor conversion
• Allows use of installed cabling
• Stable, reliable and repeatable
• Low insertion loss

Ordering code:

A - SC - LC / PC - XX - 01 XX - 02

type - type fiber body
SC SM Singlemode 01 plastic, metal clip 02 no flange
LC M6 MM 62.5/125 02 plastic, plastic clip
MU M5 MM 50/125
ST BL blue
FC BG beige

BR brown
MT  metal

Available types*:
LC/SC
SM: A-LC-SC/PC-SM-01 BL-02
MM, 62.5/125 µm: A-LC-SC/PC-M6-01 BG-02
MM, 50/125 µm: A-LC-SC/PC-M5-01 BG-02

MU/SC
SM: A-MU-SC/PC-SM-01 BR-02
MM, 62.5/125 µm: A-MU-SC/PC-M6-01 BR-02
MM, 50/125 µm: A-MU-SC/PC-M5-01 BR-02

LC/MU
SM: A-LC-MU/PC-SM-01 BL-BR-02
MM, 62.5/125 µm: A-LC-MU/PC-M6-01 BG-BR-02
MM, 50/125 µm: A-LC-MU/PC-M5-01 BG-BR-02

*) Note: SC male –FC female type available
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Specifications:

Standard Telcordia GR-326-CORE
Insertion Loss ≤ 0.20 dB
Return Loss > 50dB
Operating temperature -40 °C to +85 °C
Mating repeatability < 0.2 dB for 500 mates

Materials
Housing UL-V0 Rated
Mounting Clips Stainless Steel

Male – Female version:

SC male / FC female SC male / ST female ST male / SC female

A-SCM-FCF/UPC-SM-BL
SC male – FC female, single mode, UPC polishing

A-SCM-STF/UPC-SM-BL
SC male – ST female, single mode, UPC polishing

A-STM-SCF/UPC-SM-MT
ST male – SC female, single mode, UPC polishing
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Hybrid adapters
Description:

The OPTOKON  hybrid adapters are a solution for hybrid applications where new SFF (Small Form 
Factors) need to be inserted into existing environments or need to mate with one another. The 
innovative space-saving design and highprecision coupling systems ensure reliable mating with low 
insertion loss and high return loss characteristics. 

The hybrid adapters are available in SC-LC and SC-MU standards.

Features:

• SC panel cutouts
• Plastic housing
• Flange for easy installation
• Hybrid types provided

Application:
• Telecom
• LAN, WAN
• CATV
• Sensor Systems
• Measuring Technique
• Utilities, Railways

Ordering code:

A - MU - SC
LC - SC / PC - XX - XX XX - XX

type sleeve body 01 flange
SC 01 zirconia 01 plastic
LC
MU BL blue

A - LC - XX / PC - XX - XX XX - XX

type XX sleeve body 01 flange
ST 02 phosphor bronze 01 plastic
SC
FC BL blue

A-LC-FC/PC-02-01 BL-01 A-LC-SC/PC-02-01 BL-01 A-LC-ST/PC-02-01 BL-01
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BFAF - Bare Fiber Adapters

Description

The BFAF Adapter introduces new innovated series of Bare Fiber Adapters. It is designed to be used 
for temporarily connection of unterminated fibers to meet test, service and communications 
requirements. Adapters are available with FC and SC connectors.

Features:

• Simply strip and cleave your fiber and insert into the Bare Fiber Adapter
• Broken fibers are removed with piano wire allowing hundreds of insertions
• Accommodates 125 µm clad fiber with Insertion loss < 1 dB

BFAF-PC-Z-1 BFAF-SC-Z-1

Application:

• Quick terminating fibers
• Cable checking
• Fiber optic component production

Ordering code:

BFAF - AA - X - X

XX – Connector Type Diameter of the Ferrule 
SC SC 1 125 µm
PC FC 2 126 µm
other – on request 3 127 µm

Z zirconia ferrule material
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Plug-Type (Male/Female) Attenuators
CAA series – Singlemode 
Description:

The plug-type singlemode attenuators are used directly on the ends of fiber optic jumpers prior to 
installation in adapters. These attenuators provide a fixed precise level of attenuation and feature 
excellent return loss. Low wavelength dependency determines them for using in WDM and DWDM 
transmission systems.  The CAA series attenuators are available with UPC or APC polish for SC, FC, DIN
and LC connector types and UPC for ST and MU connectors.

Features:
• Connector/adapter plug type
• Precise attenuation
• Wide attenuation range, 1 dB step
• Return loss:

> UPC 50 dB
> APC 60 dB

• Low ripple broadband design for operation at
wavelength 1250 to 1650 nm

• High power endurance

Application:
• Fiber optic systems
• Receiver padding for optical receiver protection
• Optical power equalization
• Linearity and dynamic range testing in laboratory equipment

Specifications:
Parameter

Attenuation range
SC, FC, ST, MU:  1 – 20 dB, step 1 dB
DIN: 5, 10, 15, 20 dB

Operational wavelength 1250 to 1650 nm
Stability1

attenuation range 1 - 4 dB
attenuation range 5 - 9 dB
attenuation range  ≥10 dB

Standard Premium
±0.5 dB ±0.5 dB
±0.8 dB ±0.5 dB
±10% ±0.5 dB

Return loss 
UPC polishing
APC polishing

Standard Premium
≥ 50 dB ≥ 55 dB
≥ 60 dB ≥ 65 dB

Side load test (EN 61300-2-24) < 0.2 dB/1 N (OPTOKON adapter)
Power durability 250 mW
Operating temperature -40 to 80 °C
Storage temperature -40 to 80 °C
Note: 1) –40 to +80°C over 10 cycles
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CAA   -   XX   - X XX   - (P)   
Ordering Code:

Premium class (optional)

Dimensions:
Type Length Width Note

FC 28.5 mm 10.0 mm
SC 32.0 mm 7.5 mm
ST 35.5 mm 10.0 mm
DIN 56.0 mm 6.5 mm
LC-(S)4 28.5 mm 6.25 mm Single latch
LC-K 25.0 mm 6.9 mm Double latch
MU 30.0 mm 6.1x8.5 mm
Note: 4)CAA-XX-ULC compatible with all types of LC adapters according to the: ADP_02-01_EN-LC_adapters

CAA-XX-ULC-S suitable for both, adapters and transceivers (SFF, SFP, XFP, SFP+, ...)  – available on request

Samples of Attenuators:

CAA-20-NPC CAA-10-UPC

CAA-15-NSC CAA-15-USL

CAA-03-ULC CAA-05-UMU

CAA-10-NLC-K CAA-10-UMU-S

CAA-05-UDIN

Attenuation
01 - 20 dB

Connector/Adaptor Type
UPC FC/UPC
NPC FC/APC, 2.05 standard
NPC215 FC/APC, 2.15 standard (on demand)
USL ST/UPC
USC SC/UPC
NSC SC/APC
ULC2 LC/UPC
NLC-K3 LC/APC
UDIN DIN/UPC 
UMU MU/UPC
Note: 2) LC type only blue (LC/UPC) available

3) LC-K type only green (LC/APC) available
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Plug-Type (Male/Female) Attenuators
CBA series – Multimode
Description:

The plug-type CBA series multimodemode attenuators are used directly on the ends of fiberoptic 
jumpers prior to installation in adapters. These attenuators provide a fixed level of attenuation at 
defined wavelength. The CBA series multimode attenuators are available for SC, FC, LC and ST 
connector types. Operational wavelength is 850 nm or 1300 nm. 

Features:

• Precise attenuation
• Multimode applications
• Operational wavelength 850 nm or 1300 nm
• Attenuation range 2 – 10 dB
• Easy installation
• High power endurance

Application:

• Fiberoptic systems
• Receiver padding for optical receiver protection
• Optical power equalization
• Linearity and dynamic range testing in laboratory equipment
• Optical margin testing
• BER testing
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Specifications:

Parameter
Attenuation range 2 – 10 dB
Operational wavelength 850 or 1300 nm
Stability 
attenuation range 2 to 5 dB
attenuation range 6 to 10 dB

±0.8 dB
±1.0 dB

Return loss >30 dB
Power durability 150 mW
Operating temperature -25 to 70 °C
Storage temperature -40 to 80 °C

Ordering Code:
CBA - XX - XX - XX - XX

attenuation connector type wavelength

02 2 dB SL ST/PC 85 850 nm
03 3 dB PC FC/PC 13 1300 nm
04 4 dB SC SC/PC
05 5 dB LC LC/PC
06 6 dB
07 7 dB fiber type
08 8 dB
09 9 dB M5 MM 50/125 µm
10 10 dB M6 MM 62.5/125 µm

Samples of Attenuators

CBA-10-PC-M6-85 CBA-10-SC-M6-85

CBA-10-SL-M6-85 CBA-03-LC-M5-85
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In-Line Attenuators 
Description:

The In-Line attenuators provide a fixed level of attenuation and feature excellent return loss. Low cost 
and performance determine them for universal using in optical networks.

Features:

• Return loss > 50 dB
• Insertion loss on customer´s demands
• Fiber or cable version
• Pigtail with connector by specification

Application:

• Fiber optic systems
• Receiver padding for optical receiver protection
• Optical power equalization
• Linearity and dynamic range testing in laboratory equipment

Specifications:

Loss 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 dB ±10%
Wavelength SM 1310 nm, 1550 nm, 1625 nm
Wavelength MM 1300 nm, 850 nm, 820 nm
Return loss > 50 dB
Type Fiber, Cable 
Length by specification
Operation temperature -40 to 75 °C Temperature stability  0.005dB / °C

Dimension:

Fiber Attenuator
Length - 45 mm 
∅ - 3 mm

Cable Attenuator
Length - 110 mm
 ∅ - 7 mm

45 mm

FA-10-13-28 SM

110 mm
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Ordering Code:

Sample of In-Line Attenuators :
1. standard 5 dB SM attenuator (1310 nm)
FA – 05 – 13 – 28 S2D – UPC – 003

2. duplex 5 dB MM attenuator (850 nm)
FAD – 05 – 50 – 28 OM1 – SL – 003

3. hybrid 5 dB SM attenuator (1550 nm)
FA – 05 – 15 – 28 S2D – UPC/USC - 003

Note: Other connector types – on request
(C)* Without this mark is standard position 1m from 
connector, with C is position in center.

Insertion Loss
05 5 dB
10 10 dB
15 15 dB1

other on request2

1) > 10 dB only for SM
2) including 1 dB step

Optimized Wavelength
13 SM laser 1310 nm
15 SM laser 1550 nm
16 SM laser 1625 nm
50 MM LED 850 nm
00 MM LED 1300 nm

FA(D)   - XX   - XX - XX  XX - AAA - XXX - (C)* - YY

Performance
09 fiber ∅ 0.9 mm OM2 MM 50/125 µm
17 cable ∅ 1.7 mm OM1 MM 62.5/125 µm
20 cable ∅ 2.0 mm S2D SM 9/125 µm (G.652D)
24 cable ∅ 2.4 mm S5X1 SM 9/125 µm (G.655X)
28 cable ∅ 2.8 mm S6X1 SM 9/125 µm (G.657X)

1) X – according fiber subtypes (e.g. G655C)

Duplex

AAA
Connector Connector

Type Description
Small LC LC/PC
Form ULC LC/UPC
Factor NLC LC/APC

MU MU/PC
UMU MU/UPC 
NMU MU/APC 

FC PC FC/PC 
UPC FC/UPC
NPC205 FC/APC standard Seikoh 

Giken, Methode, JDS
NPC215 FC/APC standard Seiko

SC SC SC/PC
USC SC/UPC 
NSC SC/APC 

ST SL ST/PC 
SSL ST/SPC

LSH PE2 LSH (E2000)/PC
NE2S LSH(E2000)/APC standard
NE2P LSH(E2000)/APC premium

LSA DIN DIN/PC
NDIN DIN/APC
MJF MT/RJ - without pins
MJM MT/RJ - with guide pins
SK2 SMA905

Length (m)

Color
BU Blue
GN Green
OG Orange
YE Yellow
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Optical Terminators
Plug type 

Description:

The plug-type optical terminations are used to terminate dark fiber ports on fiber optic 
components. The zirconia ferrule is polished with an angled or non-angled end face to reduce un-
wanted reflections from open ports. These terminations also provide improved personnel safety over 
other termination methods.

Features:

• Reduced backreflection
• Termination possible without use of matching gels
• Easy to install
• Optical terminations are matched to system design

Application:

• Termination of dark fiber ports on products such as DWDMs (Dense Wavelength Division
Multiplexors), switches and other multiport components

• Bidirectional transmission systems
• Analog and CATV transmission systems
• High bit rate telecommunication systems such as STM-16 (OC-48) and above
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Specifications:

Parameters Specifications (Non-angled) Specifications (Angled 8°)

Wavelength range 1310 to 1650 nm 1310 to 1650 nm

Return loss (FC, SC, ST*, LC 
and MU*) >50 dB >60 dB

Dimensions (L x W) (typical)
FC 
SC 
ST
LC
MU

29 x 10 mm
36 x 9 mm
30 x 10 mm
22 x 4.5 mm
34 x 6.5 mm

29 x 10 mm
36 x 9 mm

N/A
22 x 4.5 mm

N/A

Operating temperature -25 to +70 °C -25 to +70 °C

Storage temperature -40 to +85 °C -40 to +85 °C

Power durability 100 mW  - standard

Note: 1) Angled polish not available for ST and MU designs.

Ordering code:

Note: 1) NPC 2.05 mm standard 
NPC215 2.15 mm standard on demand

2) APC angled polishing 8°, other angle on demand

Connector Type:

UPC FC/UPC
NPC2 FC/APC3

USC SC/UPC
NSC SC/APC
ULC LC/UPC
NLC LC/APC
UMU MU/UPC
USL ST/UPC

TER   -   XXX 
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LBA series
Loopback module
Description:

The Loopback modules are designed to meet low reflection requirement to 
optimize performance. Our revolutionary production process allows us to manufacture 
the most precise fixed loopback module in the market place, by employing a special 
packaging process that improves thermal stability of insertion loss.

Fiber optic loopback modules are made with a variety of fiber cable jacket types 
and cable diameters.

LBA-ULC-SM-09 LBA-USC-SM-09

Features:

• Compact ruggerized armored shell protects Loopback fiber from damage
• Audible click indicates that connectors are latched properly
• Integraded storage area prevents loss of fiber optic ferrule dust caps
• Available in both Singlemode and Multimode versions at the most popular core diameters
• Low Insertion Loss
• Fibre Channel, SDH, Gigabit Ethernet, ATM compatible

Application:

• Fiber optic transceivers testing
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Specifications:
Singlemode Multimode

Optical specifications 9/125 µm 50/125, 62.5/125 µm
Insertion Loss (typical) 0.20 dB 0.35 dB
Temperature Range Operating -40 °C to 75 °C -40 °C to 75 °C
Mating Durability (500 cycles) < 0.2 dB < 0.2 dB

Ordering Code:

LBA - AAA - XX - XX

AAA Fiber Type Fiber Jacket
Connector Connector OM1 62.5/125 µm 09 900 µm

Type Description OM2 50/125 µm 20 2 mm
LC LC/PC   (MM) SM 9/125 µm 30 3 mm
ULC LC/UPC (SM)
SC SC/PC   (MM)
USC SC/UPC (SM)
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LBA series
MTP Loopback module

Description:
The MTP Loopback module is designed for testing of MTP/MPO parallel links and for device burn-

in. By creating a loop of signal from transceiver to receiver within one MTP/MPO plug it forms optical 
link which allows testing of optical network segment by segment. 

MTP/MPO connector Loopback is suitable solution for datacom centers and telecom operators. The 
Loopback modules are designed to meet low reflection requirement to optimize performance. Our 
revolutionary production process allows us to manufacture the most precise fixed Loopback module in
the market place, by employing a special packaging process that improves thermal stability of insertion 
loss.

LBA-NMTP12F-S7A-TB

Features: 
• Factory terminated and tested

connections guarantee maximum channel
throughput

• Wiring according to customer
specification

• Simple, compact and portable solution
• Available in male and female versions
• Dust cover

Application:
• Fiber optic transceivers testing
• Optical link testing

Specifications:
Item Singlemode Multimode

9/125 µm 50/125, 62.5/125 µm
Insertion Loss (each channel) ≤ 0.75 dB ≤ 0.50 dB
Return Loss (each channel) ≥ 50 dB -
Temperature Range Operating -20 °C to 70 °C
Temperature Range Storage -20 °C to 70 °C
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Ordering Code:

LBA - AAA - XX - TB

AAA Fiber Type Tight buffered cable
Connector Connector OM1 62.5/125 µm
Type Description OM2-4 50/125 µm
NMTP XYZ Angled S7A 9/125 µm
MTP XYZ Flat 

X - number of fibers (4, 8, 12, 24)
Y - Male (M) or Female (F)
Z - Premium (P) or standard (no mark)

Fiber connection:

12-channels loopback:

F1  to  F12
F2  to  F11
F3  to  F10
F4  to  F9
F5  to  F8
F6  to  F7
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SFT 01x02 Singlemode Couplers 
SFT-SWB Wavelength Independent
SFT-S35 Dual Windows Wideband 

Description:

OPTOKON SFT-SWB wavelength independent couplers/splitters are designed to transmit optical 
signals within the full CWDM wavelength spectrum. With its innovative Fused Technology Process, the 
SFT series couplers have proven to provide exceptional characteristics for all applications demanding 
critical performance. These ultra reliable devices feature low backreflection, low insertion loss, and high 
port isolation over wide temperature and wavelength ranges. The SFT couplers are designed to divide 
and/or combine different optical signals in optical fiber systems. Splitting ratios can be customer 
specified between 1%:99% and 50%:50%. Various types of pigtailing and connector  terminations are 
available to meet your requirements. Available in a wide variety of packaging configurations

The OPTOKON SFT-S35 dual windows wideband series are operable in both 1310 nm and 1550 nm 
wavelength range.

Features:
• Low insertion loss
• High port isolation
• Custom defined specifications
• Environmentally stable
• Wavelength independent

- full CWDM spectrum

Applications: 
• Telecommunications
• Local area network
• FTTH - PON
• CATV
• Testing instruments SFT-SWB-01x02-50-BFS-NC

Technical specifications:
ITEM Dual Window Wideband Couplers

Operating Wavelength, nm S35: 1310 ± 40 and 1550 ± 80
SWB: 1270 – 1630 (CWDM wavelength range)

Typical Excess Loss, dB 0.2
Uniformity, dB (50:50) ≤ 0.8
Thermal Stability, dB (peak-peak) < 0.2
PDL, dB (50:50 coupling ratio) < 0.15, PDL free (< 0.05) – on request
Port Configuration 1 x 2 or 2 x 2
Coupling Ratio 1:99 to 50:50, (50:50 standard)
Insertion Loss1), dB Refer to the coupling ratio vs. Insertion loss chart
Directivity, dB > 50
Return Loss, dB > 50
Operating Temperature2), °C -40 to +85
Storage Temperature2), °C -50 to +85

WARNING This product should never be installed in an optical network 
handling above Class I emissions

Note: 1) Without connectors
2) Conditioned by the cable type

Underwriters Laboratories approval, file number OBFA. E248452

Block diagram:

SFTC1
λ1/λ2 C2

C3

λ1/λ2

λ1/λ2

C1, C2, C3 – IN/OUT connectors
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Coupling Ratio vs. Insertion Loss: Coupling Ratio PDL Conversation Chart:

Coupling Ratio (%) Insertion Loss (dB) Coupling Ratio (%) PDL (dB)
50 / 50 3.6 > 40 % 0.15
40 / 60 4.8 / 2.7 30 to 39 % 0.20
33 / 67 5.7 / 2.2 10 to 29 % 0.30
30 / 70 6.2 / 1.9 1 to 9 % 0.35
20 / 80 8.3 / 1.3
10 / 90 11.7 / 0.7
5 / 95 15.2 / 0.4
1 / 99 23.3 / 0.2

Ordering Code:

SFT - XXX - 01 x 02 - XX - XXX - NC-NC

grade wavelength # port no input and output connectors3)

S35  1310/1550 nm 01 x 02 connector type - according to CON_14-01
SWB1) 1270 - 1630 nm 02 x 02     (Jumper Ordering Code)

Note: coupling ratio basic packaging
1) ±0.3 dB tolerance 50 50/50 BFS bare fiber 250 µm, tube L=54, Ø=3 mm

(1370, 1390, 1410 nm IL increased for 0.2-0.3 dB) 40 40/60 BFM bare fiber 250 µm, mini tube L=25, Ø=3 mm
2) please define 30 30/70 LTS Fiber 0.9 mm, tube L=54, Ø=3 mm
3) standard fiber/cable length = 1 m 20 20/80 BFC fiber 0.9 mm, compact tube L=70, Ø=4 mm

10 10/90 FM1 fiber type, metal box 100x15x9 mm
05 5/95 CM1 cable type, metal box 100x15x9 mm
01 1/99 FM3 fiber type, metal box 100x80x10, stackable

other2) CM3 cable type, metal box 100x80x10, stackable

additional packaging
CAPM OPTOKON cassette
SC splice cassette
SA stand alone (plastic box)
RM rack mounted unit (MCNP-1U)
WM wall mounted box (MPIC-4)

Packaging variants:

SFT-SWB-01x02-50-BFS-NC SFT-S35-01x02-50-BFC-NC SFT-S35-01x02-50-CM1-NC

SFT-S35-01x02-50-CM3-NC-NC 2x SFT-S35-01x02-50-RM-NE2S SFT-S35-01X02-WM-NE2S

L

Tube

BF-, LTS

FM1, CM1

Metal box

Metal box

FM3, CM3
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SFT- S35-01xN
SFT- SWB-01xN Wavelength Independent
Singlemode Dual Windows Wideband Couplers
Description:

OPTOKON SFT-SWB wavelength independent couplers/splitters are designed to transmit optical 
signals within the full CWDM wavelength spectrum. The SFT Couplers/Splitters are ultra reliable devices 
featuring low backreflection, low insertion loss, and high port isolation over wide ranges of temperature and 
wavelength. The SFT Couplers/Splitters are designed to divide and/or combine different optical signals in 
optical fiber systems. With its innovative Fused Technology process, the SFT series Couplers/Splitters have 
proven to provide exceptional characteristics for all applications demanding critical performance. The 
splitting ratio can be customer specified to meet your needs. Available in a wide variety of packaging 
configurations, these SFT series are operable in all 1310 nm 1550 nm and 1625 nm wavelength ranges.
Various types of pigtailing and connector terminations are available to meet your requirements.

Features:

• Wavelength independent
• Low insertion loss
• High port isolation
• Custom defined specifications
• Environmentally stable

Applications: 

• Fiber to the home
• Telecommunications
• Local area network
• CATV
• Fiber optic sensing
• Testing instruments

Technical specifications:

ITEM

Operating Wavelength, nm S35: 1310 ± 40 and 1550 ± 80 / SWB: 1250 – 1630 (CWDM wavelength range)
Port Configuration 1 x 3 1 x 4 1 x 5 1 x 6
Grade S S S S
Maximal Insertion loss, dB 6.1 7.2 8.5 9.4
Uniformity, dB
(SWB: for 1310 and 1550) 0.9 1.0 / 0.8 1.4 1.6

PDL, dB 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.4
Thermal Stability, dB/°C 0.003 0.003 0.003 0.003
Directivity, dB > 50, > 70 on request
Operating Temperature*, °C -40 to +70
Storage Temperature*, °C -40 to +85

ITEM

Operating Wavelength, nm S35: 1310 ± 40 and 1550 ± 80 / SWB: 1250 – 1630 (CWDM wavelength range)
Port Configuration 1 x 8 1 x 12 1 x 16 1 x 32
Grade S S S S
Maximal Insertion loss, dB 10.7 12.5 14.4 18.5
Uniformity, dB
(SWB: for 1310 and 1550) 2.0 / 1.6 2.2 2.5 3.5 / 3.2

PDL, dB 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.8
Thermal Stability, dB/°C 0.004 0.005 0.005 0.006
Directivity, dB > 50 standard, > 70 on request
Operating Temperature*, °C -40 to +70
Storage Temperature*, °C -40 to +85

*) Conditioned by the cable type
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Block diagram:

Ordering Code:

SFT - XXX - 01 x N - XX - XXX - NC-NC

grade wavelength # port ratio2) no input and output connectors
S35 1310/1550 nm 01 x 03 33 01 x 03 connector type:
SWB11) 1270 – 1620 nm 01 x 04 25 01 x 04 -can be defined according to CON_14-01

01 x 05 20 01 x 05 (Jumper Ordering Code)
01 x 06 16 01 x 06 Note: standard fiber/cable length = 1 m

packaging type port configuration 01 x 08 12 01 x 08
CM3, FM3 01X03, 01X04  01 x 12 08 01 x 12 package option I
CM4, FM4 01X05, 01X06, 01X08 01 x 16 06 01 x 16 FM3 Fiber type, metal box 100x80x10 mm
CM5 01X09, ...01x32 01 x 32 03 01 x 32 CM3 Cable type, metal box 100x80x10 mm
CAPM 01X03, 01X04, 2) other on request FM4 Fiber type, metal box 140x110x10 mm

01X05, 01X06 CM4 Cable type, metal box 140x110x10 mm

SA, RM, WM up to 01x32 CM5 Cable type, metal box 140x110x20 mm
1) tolerance: 01x02 50/50 ±0.35 dB (1370,1390,1410 nm IL increased for 0.2-0.3 dB)

01x04 ±0.70 dB (1370,1390,1410 nm IL increased for 0.4-0.6 dB)
01x08 ±1.40 dB (1370,1390,1410 nm IL increased for 0.8-1.2 dB)
01x16 ±2.80 dB (1370,1390,1410 nm IL increased for 1.8-2.2 dB)

CM package option

package option II
CAPM OPTOKON cassette
SC Splice cassette (TC251S-1X)
SA Stand alone (plastic box)
RM Rack mounted unit (MCNP-1U)3)

WM Wall mounted box (MPIC-4) 3)

3) including CM3 – CM5 box or splice cassete

Packaging variants:

SFT-S35-01X04-25-CM3-NE2S SFT-S35-01X06-16-CM4-NC SFT-S35-01X06-16-RM-NE2S

SFT-S35-01X06-16-WM-NE2S SFT-S35-01X04-25-CAPM-USC

SFTC1
λ1/λ2 C2

C3

λ1/λ2

λ1/λ2

C1, C2, C3 ...Cn - connectors
C4

λ1/λ2

C5

λ1/λ2

Cn
λ1/λ2

..

..

..

CM4CM3
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SFT-TAP
Test Access Point splitter
Description:

The OPTOKON SFT-TAP splitter is designed for optical network monitoring during operation. According to the 
operatotor request it allows bi-directional or uni-directional monitoring of optical fiber in full CWDM wavelength 
range. The splitting ratio of TAP port can be customized in 1% – 50% rate. Wide range of the packaging types 
allows easy implementation into optical network which would be monitored. The SFT-Tap splitter can be installed 
directly into the system of optical distribution frames or delivered separately in boxes according to the operator 
demand.

Features:

• Passive access to fiber optic network
• Protocol and transmission speed independent
• High port isolation
• Custom defined specifications
• Environmentally stable
• Wavelength independent - full CWDM spectrum
• Up to 16 TAP modules in 1U rack mount

cconfiguration

TAP splitter

Technical specifications:
ITEM Test Access Point splitter
Operating Wavelength, nm 1270 – 1630 (CWDM wavelength range)
Thermal Stability, dB (peak-peak) < 0.2
PDL, dB < 0.15, PDL free (< 0.05) – on request
Port Configuration 2 x 2 or 2 x 1
Coupling Ratio 1:99 to 10:90, (on request other)
Insertion Loss1), dB Refer to the coupling ratio vs. Insertion loss chart
Directivity, dB > 50
Return Loss, dB > 50
Operating Temperature2), °C -40 to +85
Storage Temperature2), °C -50 to +85

WARNING This product should never be installed in an optical network 
handling above Class I emissions

Note: 1) Without connectors
2) Conditioned by the cable type

Underwriters Laboratories approval, file number OBFA. E248452

Block diagram:

AT

SFT-TAP-ATA B SFT-TAP-AT+BTA B

AT BT

AT/BT

SFT-TAP-ABTA
B
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Coupling Ratio vs. Insertion Loss: AT, AT/BT Coupling Ratio vs. Insertion Loss: AT+BT
Coupling Ratio (%) Insertion Loss (dB) Coupling Ratio (%) Insertion Loss (dB)

1 /99 24.3 / 0.2 1+1 / 98 24.3 + 24.3 / 0.3
10 / 90 12.0 / 0.7 2+2 / 96 20.6 +20.6 / 0.4
30 / 70 6.2 / 1.9 3+3 / 94 18.4 +18.4 / 0.5
50 / 50 3.6 5+5 / 90 15.7 +15.7 / 0.7

Ordering Code:

SFT - TAP - XXXX - XX - XXX - NC
type wavelength TAP ports no input and output connectors3)

TAP1) 1270 - 1630 nm AT connector type - according to CON_14-01
ABT (Jumper Ordering Code)
AT+BT
D duplex AT basic packaging

FM1 fiber type, metal box 100x15x9 mm4)

Note: coupling ratio CM1 cable type, metal box 100x15x9 mm4)

1) ±0.3 dB typ. tolerance A↔B 01 1/99 FM3 fiber type, metal box 100x80x10, stackable
(1370, 1390, 1410 nm IL increased for 0.2-0.3 dB) 10 10/90 CM3 cable type, metal box 100x80x10, stackable

2) please define 30 30/70 additional packaging
3) standard fiber/cable length = 1 m 50 50/50 CAPM OPTOKON cassette
4) AT and AT/BT types Other2) RM rack mount, MCNP-1U

PJ rack mount, MCPJ-1U
WM wall mount, MPIC-4

Packaging variants:

SFT-TAP-AT-10-CM1-NC

SFT-TAP-D-10-CAPM-SLCD

TAP-D configuration

Internal connection Front panel marking SFT-16xTAP-D-10-PJ1-SLCD

Metal box

FM3, CM3

FM1, CM1

Metal box
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SFT-P series
1xN Planar Optical Splitter
Description:

The 1xN Planar Lightwave Circuits (PLC) Optical Splitters are high performance, reliable and 
compact devices for splitting optical power, specifically designed to meet the tough requirements of 
FTTH, PON and CATV networks. Based on unique waveguide technology of Ion-Exchange in glass, such 
splitters exhibit very low insertion loss and PDL, great channel uniformity and a wide wavelength 
operative range. 

The 1xN PLC Optical Splitters are available in 1x4, 1x8, 1x16, 1x32, 1x64 and custom 
configurations, and comply with Telcordia GR-1209, GR-1221, IEC 67153-031-3/-6 and IEC 60304
requirements. Various packaging types, input and output fibers are available according to the customer 
demand. 

SFT-P-01x16-BFS-NC-NC

Features:
• Very low insertion loss
• Ultra wide bandwidth (1250-1650 nm)
• Polarization independent
• Excellent channel uniformity
• Compact size
• High reliability and stability

Specifications:
Configuration 1 x 2 1 x 4 1 x 8 1 x 16 1 x 32 1 x 64
Maximum Insertion Loss (dB) 4.0 7.0 10.3 13.5 16.9 21.0
Uniformity (dB) < 0.4 < 0.6 < 0.8 < 1.2 < 1.5 <2.5
Operating Wavelength (nm) 1260-1620
Wavelength Dependent Loss (dB) 0.3 0.5 0.8
Maximum PDL (dB) < 0.2 < 0.3 < 0.4
Return Loss (dB) > 55
Directivity (dB) > 55
Operating Temperature (°C) -40 to +85
Storage Temperature (°C) -40 to +85
Temperature Dependent Loss (dB) 0.5 0.8 1.0
Relative humidity up to 95%
Fiber Type G.657A
Dimensions (mm) BFS, BFF 40x4x4 50x7x4 60x12x4

PON 40x4x4 60x7x4 60x12x4 80x20x6 100x40x6

Fiber Type:
BFS type IN: Bare Fiber 250 μm / OUT: Bare Ribbon
BFF type IN: Tight Buffer 900 μm / OUT: Bare Ribbon
PON type IN: Tight Buffer 900 μm / OUT: Tight Buffer 900 μm

Fiber length1 (m) 1±0.2 m

Note: 1) other length on demand

Application:
• Passive Optical Networks (PON)
• Network expansion
• CATV networks
• OADM and ROADM
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Ordering Code:

SFT-P - 01 x XX - XXX - XX-XX

Planar splitter package option I NC-NC no input and output connectors
BFS IN 0.25 mm fiber / OUT ribbon fiber XX-XX connector type:

# port BFF IN 0.9 mm fiber / OUT ribbon fiber -can be defined according to CON_14-01
01 x 02 PON IN / OUT 0.9 mm fiber (Patchcord Ordering Code)
01 x 04
01 x 08 CM3/FM3 metal box 100x80x10 mm, cable/fiber type, up to 01x04 ports
01 x 16 CM4/FM4 metal box 140x110x10 mm, cable/fiber type, up to 01x08 ports
01 x 32 CM5/FM5 metal box 140x110x20 mm, cable/fiber type, up to 01x32 ports
01 x 64

RM1 1U rack mount ODF
RM2 2U rack mount ODF

Ribbon fiber 
colors:
(IEC 60304)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Red Green Blue Yellow White Grey Brown Violet

Packaging variants:

SFT-P-01x32-BFF-NC-NC

SFT-P-01x04-PON-NLC-NLC

SFT-P-01x16-CM5-NSC-NSC

SFT-P-01x32-RM1-NSC-NSC

Typical configuration:
SFT-P-01x16-BFS-NC-NC 1x16 splitter in basic packaging 40x4x4 mm, IN-0.25 mm, OUT-ribbon fiber, no connectors

SFT-P-01x32-BFF-NC-NC 1x32 splitter in basic packaging 50x7x4 mm, IN-0.9 mm, OUT-ribbon fiber, no connectors

SFT-P-01x08-PON-NLC-NLC 1x8 splitter PON type, IN/OUT fiber 0.9 mm, LC/APC connectors
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SFT-P series
2xN Planar Optical Splitter
Description:

The 2xN Planar Lightwave Circuits (PLC) Optical Splitters are high performance, reliable and 
compact devices for splitting optical power, specifically designed to meet the tough requirements of 
FTTH, PON and CATV networks. Based on unique waveguide technology of Ion-Exchange in glass, such 
splitters exhibit very low insertion loss and PDL, great channel uniformity and a wide wavelength 
operative range. 

The 2xN PLC Optical Splitters are available in 2x4, 2x8, 2x16, 2x32, 2x64, 2x128 and custom 
configurations, and comply with Telcordia GR-1209 and GR-1221 requirements. Various packaging 
types, input and output fibers are available according to the customer demand. 

SFT-P-02x08-BFF-NC-NC

Features:
• Planar Lightwave Circuit Splitters
• Low insertion loss
• Ultra wide bandwidth (1260-1650 nm)
• Polarization independent
• Excellent channel uniformity
• Compact size
• High reliability and stability

Specifications:
Parameter 2 x 2 2 x 4 2 x 8 2 x 16 2 x 32 2 x 64 2 x 128
Operating Wavelength (nm) 1260 – 1650
Maximum Insertion Loss (dB) 4.0 7.6 11.0 14.4 17.5 21.0 24.5
Uniformity (dB) < 0.6 < 1.0 < 1.2 < 1.5 < 1.8 < 2.2 < 2.5
Wavelength Dependent Loss (dB) 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
Maximum PDL2 (dB) 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.4 0.5
Return Loss (dB) > 55
Directivity (dB) > 55
Operating Temperature3 (°C) -40 to +75
Storage Temperature3 (°C) -40 to +85
Thermal stability ≤ 0.005 dB/°C
Environmental qualification Telcordia GR-1209/1221
FTTH Tray Package4

(mm)
BFF 
type 40x4x4 50x4x4 50x4x4 50x4x4 60x7x4 60x12x4 140x115x18

(module)

Fiber Type5: BFF type In: Tight Buffer 900 μm, 1±0.1 m length 
Out: Bare Ribbon, 1±0.1 m length 

Note:
1) Without connectors
2) Splitters with PDL < 0.1 dB are available upon request
3) Conditioned by the cable type
4) Without strain relief
5) Another fiber length – on request

Another IN/OUT fiber type (IN: bare fiber 250 µm, OUT: Tight/Loose tube 900 µm) – on request

Application:
• FTTH, FTTC, FTTB
• Passive Optical Networks (PON)
• Network expansion
• CATV networks
• OADM and ROADM
• CWDM and DWDM systems
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Ordering Code:

SFT-P - 02 x N - XXX - NC-NC

Planar splitter package option I no input and output connectors
BFF FTTH package connector type:
FM1 fiber type, metal box 100x15x9 mm -can be defined according to CON_14-01
FM56 fiber type, metal box 140x110x20 mm (Jumper Ordering Code)
CM56 cable type, metal box 140x110x20 mm
FC57 metal box 140x110x20 mm, fiber/cable 
CF57 metal box 140x110x20 mm, cable/fiber

# port8

02 x 04 package option II
02 x 08 PJ1 Rack mount, MCPJ-1U
02 x 16 PJ2 Rack mount, MCPJ-2U
02 x 32 RM1 Rack mount unit, MCNP-1U
02 x 64 RM2 Rack mount unit, MCNP-2U
02 x 128 RM3 Rack mount unit, MCNP-3U

Note:
6) Maximum 02 x 32, bigger ration only rack mount
7) different IN/OUT cable-fiber
8) packaging type depends on port configuration, type of connectors – please consult with your supplier

Packaging variants:

SFT-P-02x32-PJ1-NSC
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SFW series
2 channels WDMs
Description: 

The SFW series introduces a range of 2 wavelength division multiplexing (WDM) devices for high data rate 
applications requiring high wavelength isolation with a low insertion loss. The SFW series WDMs are designed to 
divide and/or combine different optical wavelengths by combining innovative fused technology. The SFW series are 
operable additional to the standard transmission windows 1310/1550 nm in wide range of wavelength 
combinations. Available in a wide variety of  packaging configurations, various types of  pigtailing and connector 
terminations are available to meet your requirements.

SFW-C35-BFS-NC

Features:
• High port isolation
• Custom defined specifications
• Low insertion loss
• Low polarization dependent loss
• Bi-directional transmission with high directivity
• Wide spectral channels
• Environmentally stable
• Wide range of packaging types

Applications:
• Telecommunications
• Data networks
• CATV
• Testing instruments
• RFTS
• Network monitoring

Typical applications:

One fiber 

Pair of fibers

Technical specifications:
Polarization Dependent Loss, dB ≤ 0.1
Directivity, dB > 55
Temperature Sensitivity (dB/°C) ≤ 0.002
Operating Temperature1, °C -40 to +85
Storage Temperature1, °C -55 to +85
Note: 1) Conditioned by the cable type
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Wavelength combinations:
Δ λ Δ λ

120 nm 140 nm 160 nm 180 nm 200 nm 240 nm

λ
(nm)

1290/1410
1310/1430
1330/1450
1350/1470
1370/1490
1390/1510
1410/1530
1430/1550
1450/1570
1470/1590
1510/1625

1290/1430
1310/1450
1330/1470
1350/1490
1370/1510
1390/1530
1410/1550
1430/1570
1450/1590
1470/1610
1490/1625

1290/1450
1310/1470
1330/1490
1350/1510
1370/1530
1390/1550
1410/1570
1430/1590
1450/1610
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1290/1470
1310/1490
1330/1510
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1390/1570
1410/1590
1430/1610

1290/1490
1310/1510
1330/1530
1350/1550
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ba
nd

w
id

th
±

15
 n

m

IL
≤

 0
.3

 d
B

Is
ol

at
io

n
≥

17
 d

B

Transmission parameters:
ITEM WDMs
Operating Wavelength, nm 1310/1550 1480/1550
Stage C D E C
Insertion Loss1, dB ≤ 0.3 ≤ 0.7 ≤ 1.0 ≤ 0.4
Isolation, dB ≥ 17 ≥ 30 ≥ 40 ≥ 12
Bandwidth, nm ± 15 ± 5
Note: 1) without connectors

Ordering Code:
SFW - XXX - XXX-XX - NC-NC

grade wavelength1 (nm) no input and output connectors
CXX  standard X35 1310/1550 connector type can be defined according to:
DXX  2 stage X45 1480/1550 CON_13-01 (Jumper Ordering Code)
EXX  3 stage standard fiber/cable length = 1 m

package version I (basic type) package version II (optional)
BFS Bare fiber 250 µm, standard tube2 L=54, Ø3 mm CAPM OPTOKON cassette
BFC Fiber 0.9 mm, compact tube L=70, Ø4 mm SC splice cassette (TC251S-1X)
LTS Fiber 0.9 mm, standard tube2 L=54, Ø3 mm SA stand alone (plastic box)
FM1 Fiber type, metal box 100x15x9 mm RM Rack mounted unit (MCNP-1U)
CM1 Cable type, metal box 100x15x9 mm WM Wall mounted box (MPIC-4)
FM3 Fiber type, metal box 100x80x10 mm, stackable
CM3 Cable type, metal box 100x80x10 mm, stackable 

Note:
package variants: 1) Other λ combination on demand: 29/41 for 1290 and 1410 nm, etc.
SFW-C: BFS, BFC, LTS, FM1, CM1 2) Other tube dimensions on demand
SFW-D, E: FM3, CM3

BFS, BFC
LTS

FM3, CM3

FM1, CM1

Packaging options:

SFW-E35-CM3-NC SFW-D47/59-CAPM-NE2S 2x SFW-D35-RM-NE2S

Metal box

Metal box

L

Stainless steel tube
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SFW-C
Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexer (CWDM)
Description: 

SFW-C series coarse wavelength division multiplexer and demultiplexer (CWDM) modules are 
reliable, cost effective solutions to multiservice applications. They multiply the capacity of existing 
singlemode fibers, by combining up to 16 ITU-T G.694.2 compatible (20 nm) channels in metropolitan, 
access and enterprise networks and for Cable TV applications. They are a low cost approach for 
systems that use uncooled laser sources, and are an alternative to more expensive DWDM 
components based on 100 GHz or 200 GHz channel spacing.

Features:
• High port isolation
• Custom defined specifications
• Low insertion loss
• Low polarization dependent loss
• Transmission with high directivity
• Wide spectral channels
• Environmentally stable
• Wide range of packaging types – min. bend

radius protection

Applications:
• Optical networks
• Telecommunication systems
• Data communication systems
• CATV

Technical specifications:

Feature Specification Feature Specification
Channel spacing 20 nm PDL ≤ 0.1 dB
Pass bandwidth Typ. 14 nm Max. optical power 300 mW
Pass band 
flatness 0.3 dB Operating temperature

(Conditioned by the cable type) -10 to +70 °C

Min Isolation ≥ 40 dB non-adjacent channel
≥ 30 dB adjacent channel

Storage temperature
(Conditioned by the cable type) -40 to +85 °C

Return loss ≥ 50 dB Package dimensions Refer to ord. code
Directivity ≥ 50 dB 

Insertion loss (dB)* (without connectors)
4 Channels CWDM 4 + E CWDM 6 CH CWDM 6 + E CWDM 8 CH CWDM 8 + E CWDM 16 + E
Typ. M+D Typ. M+D Typ. M+D Typ. M+D Typ. M+D Typ. M+D Typ. M+D

1.5 2.5 1.7 3.0 2.1 3.7 2.3 4.1 2.5 4.5 2.7 4.9 4.8 8.8
*) M+D: Insertion loss Multiplexer+ Demultiplexer
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Ordering Code:
(2x)1 SFW-C - N - XXX - YYY - ZZZ/ZZZ4 - XXX:W(+E)5

N - number of channels XXX - type of device Sum (Ʃ) / Wavelength (λ)
1-16 number of channels M MUX connector types

D DEMUX UPC FC/UPC
M+D2 MUX+DEMUX NPC FC/APC
AD ADD USC SC/UPC
DR DROP NSC SC/APC
A+D ADD+DROP NE2S E2000/APC standard

NE2P E2000/APC premium
Package version I (basic)3 ULC LC/UPC
CM1 Cable type, metal box (up to 3 ports), 100x15x9 mm NLC LC/APC
CM3 Cable type, metal box (up to 5 ports), 100x80x10 mm USL ST/UPC
CM4 Cable type, metal box (up to 9 ports), 140x110x10 mm NC no connectors
CM5 Cable type, metal box, 140x110x20 mm
Package version II (optional) W Wavelengths shortcut list 
CAPM OPTOKON cassette (up to 8A1 with duplex adaptor) 27 1270 nm 45 1450 nm
RM 19“ Rack mount unit ( swing out shelf - MCNP type) 29 1290 nm 47 1470 nm
PJ 19“ Rack mount unit (fixed frame – ZMPJ, TMVJ) 31 1310 nm 49 1490 nm
WM Wall mount box (MPIC-4) 33 1330 nm 51 1510 nm
Note: 35 1350 nm 53 1530 nm
1) Application – „2x“ = 2fibers variant, no digit = 1fiber variant 37 1370 nm 55 1550 nm
2) MUX and DEMUX in one pack, only for 2fiber variant 39 1390 nm 57 1570 nm
3) 2.8 mm cable diameter, standard outputs length – 1 m 41 1410 nm 59 1590 nm
4) First “Z” defines Ʃ connector/second “Z” defines λ connectors 43 1430 nm 61 1610 nm

other connector types on request E1 Expand port, 1310 ± 7 nm
5) enumerate wavelengths by type of device in format - XXX:W E2 Expand port, 1310 ± 50 nm

(XXX = type of device, W = wavelength)
Examples:
AD:31,41,51 DR:31,41,51
M:31,33,35,37 D:31,33,35,37
M+D: 31,49,51,55
M:47,49,51,53 +E2

Block diagram of typical applications

MUX multiplexer

DEMUX demultiplexer

A+D add + drop

Packaging variants:

CM4 box with cable outputs MPIC wall mount box

3U rack mount chassis for 12x CAPM cassettes 1U 19” frame – MCNP type
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SFW-D
Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer (DWDM)

Description: 
SFW-D series dense wavelength division multiplexer and demultiplexer (DWDM) modules are 

reliable solutions to multiservice applications.  They multiply the capacity of existing singlemode fibers, 
based on 100 or 200 GHz channel spacing. The SFW-D are available in a variety of packaging options 
for standard configurations of 4, 8, 16, 32 and 40 channels. Custom devices can be configured to 
meet customer demands concerning channel counts, wavelength plan and packaging requirements.

Features:
• Wide channel bandwidth
• High adjacent channel isolation
• Low polarization dependent loss
• Low chromatic dispersion
• Customer solutions
• Compact size

Applications:
• Metro and long haul mux/demux
• OADM network nodes
• Original equipment manufacturer (OEM) applications 16-channels DWDM

Technical specifications:
Feature Specification
Channel wavelength, nm ITU 100 GHz Grid
Channel spacing, GHz 100
Pass bandwidth (@ -0.5 dB), nm > 0.3
Channel ripple, dB < 0.5
Channel number 4 8 16 32 40
Insertion Loss, dB (typ) 1.6 2.6 3.8 4.8 5.2
Insertion Loss, dB (max) 1.8 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0
Channel uniformity, dB ≤ 0.6 ≤ 1.0 ≤ 1.5 ≤ 1.0 ≤ 1.0
PDL, dB ≤ 0.10 ≤ 0.10 ≤ 0.20 ≤ 0.20 ≤ 0.20
PMD, ps ≤ 0.10 ≤ 0.10 ≤ 0.20 ≤ 0.20 ≤ 0.30
Isolation – adjacent channel, dB ≥ 30 dB
Isolation – non adjacent channel, dB ≥ 40 dB
Maximum optical power, mW ≤ 300
Return loss ≥ 45 dB
Directivity ≥ 50 dB
Operating temperature, °C -5 to +75
Storage temperature, °C -40 to +85
Reliability Telcordia GR-1209, GR-1221
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Ordering Code:

SFW - DX-XX - XX - XXX - AAA
DX XX

Channel spacing Type AAA – input and output connectors
D1 100 GHz 4M 4 channels mux Standard connector types:

4D 4 channels demux Code Description
6M 6 channels mux UPC FC/UPC

On request: 6D 6 channels demux NPC FC/APC (2.05 standard)
D2 200 Ghz 8M 8 channels mux USC SC/USC

8D 8 channels demux NSC SC/APC
AD Add/Drop NE2S LSH (E2000)/APC standard

NE2P LSH (E2000)/APC premium
Number of first channel according to ITU Grid ULC LC/UPC
or on request NLC LC/APC

package version I (basic type) NC no connectors
FP4 0.9 mm fiber, ABS box 120x80x18 mm

package version II (optional) Note: standard fiber / cable length = 1 m
CAPM OPTOKON cassette (up to 6 channels) 
CAPD OPTOKON double cassette (8 channels) 
RM Rack mounted unit (MCNP-1U)

ITU Grid Channels (100 GHz Spacing)
Channel Frequency (THz) Wavelength (nm) Channel Frequency (THz) Wavelength (nm) Channel Frequency (THz) Wavelength (nm)

1 190,100 1577.03 26 192,600 1556.55 51 195,100 1536.61
2 190,200 1576.20 27 192,700 1555.75 52 195,200 1535.82
3 190,300 1575.37 28 192,800 1554.94 53 195,300 1535.04
4 190,400 1574.54 29 192,900 1554.13 54 195,400 1534.25
5 190,500 1573.71 30 193,000 1553.33 55 195,500 1533.47
6 190,600 1572.89 31 193,100 1552.52 56 195,600 1532.68
7 190,700 1572.06 32 193,200 1551.72 57 195,700 1531.90
8 190,800 1571.24 33 193,300 1550.92 58 195,800 1531.12
9 190,900 1570.42 34 193,400 1550.12 59 195,900 1530.33
10 191,000 1569.59 35 193,500 1549.32 60 196,000 1529.55
11 191,100 1568.77 36 193,600 1548.51 61 196,100 1528.77
12 191,200 1567.95 37 193,700 1547.72 62 196,200 1527.99
13 191,300 1567.13 38 193,800 1546.92 63 196,300 1527.22
14 191,400 1566.31 39 193,900 1546.12 64 196,400 1526.44
15 191,500 1565.50 40 194,000 1545.32 65 196,500 1525.66
16 191,600 1564.68 41 194,100 1544.53 66 196,600 1524.89
17 191,700 1563.86 42 194,200 1543.73 67 196,700 1524.11
18 191,800 1563.05 43 194,300 1542.94 68 196,800 1523.34
19 191,900 1562.23 44 194,400 1542.14 69 196,900 1522.56
20 192,000 1561.42 45 194,500 1541.35 70 197,000 1521.79
21 192,100 1560.61 46 194,600 1540.56 71 197,100 1521.02
22 192,200 1559.79 47 194,700 1539.77 72 197,200 1520.25
23 192,300 1558.98 48 194,800 1538.98 73 197,300 1519.48
24 192,400 1558.17 49 194,900 1538.19
25 192,500 1557.36 50 195,000 1537.40

Packaging variants:

SFW-D1-4M+4D-30-RM-NSC

SFW-D1-4M-30-CAPM-NE2P

Block diagram of typical applications:
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SFW-FWDM-5/34
1550/1310+1490 CATV PON Filter 
Description: 

The compact SFW-FWDM filter series is designed to be used for FTTH projects in Passive Optical 
Network (PON) infrastructures and other data networks for multiplexing/demultiplexing 
1310/1490/1550 wavelength windows. 

The SFW-FWDM utilizes thin film coating technology. Various types of pigtails and connector 
terminations are available to meet your requirements.

SFW-FWDM-5/34-BFS-NC

Features:
• High port isolation
• Custom defined specifications
• Low insertion loss
• Low polarization dependent loss
• Transmission with high directivity
• Wide spectral channels
• Environmentally stable
• Wide range of packaging types

Applications:
• FTTH – PON optical networks
• Coupling and splitting data and CATV signal

Technical specifications:

Parameters Specification

TYPE SFW-FWDM-5/34

Pass Channel Wavelength Range, (nm) 1530-1620

Reflect Channel Wavelength, (nm) 1260-1360&
1480-1500

Insertion Loss (dB)
Pass Channel ≤ 0.60

Reflect Channel (1310/1490) ≤ 0.40

Isolation, (dB)
Pass Channel (1310/1490) ≥ 55/30

Reflect Channel ≥ 30

PDL (dB)
Pass Channel ≤ 0.10

Reflect Channel ≤ 0.10

Directivity, (dB) ≥ 55

Return Loss, (dB) ≥ 45

Operating temperature, (°C) -10 to +70

Storage temperature, (°C) -40 to +85

Dimensions (mm) BFS type: Ø 4.2 x 16, LTS type: Ø 5.5 x 38

Fiber length (m) 1.0 ±0.03 
Note: 1) Insertion loss without connectors
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Block diagram:

Ordering Code:

SFW - FWDM - 5/34 - XXX - (CCC-PPP-RRR)4

xx pass channel, λ CCC Common port connector
yy reflect channel, λ PPP Pass port connector

3 1310 nm RRR Reflect port connector
4 1490 nm
5 1550 nm Standard connector types:5

Code Description
UPC FC/UPC

package version I (basic type)2 NPC FC/APC (2.05 standard)
BFS Bare fiber 250 µm, tube Ø 4.2 x 16 mm USC SC/UPC
LTS Fiber 0.9 mm NSC SC/APC

package version II (optional)3 UE2 LSH (E2000)/UPC
FM1 Fiber 0.9 mm, metal box 100x15x9 mm NE2S LSH (E2000)/APC standard
CM1 Cable type, metal box 100x15x9 mm NE2P LSH (E2000)/APC premium
CM3 Cable type, metal box 100x80x10 mm, stackable ULC LC/UPC

NLC LC/APC
CAPM OPTOKON cassette NC no connectors

Note: 2) Standard fiber length = 1 m
3) Other packaging – on request
4) Please use one -XXX code, if connectors type at all ports is the same
5) The other connector types – refer to CON_13-01_EN - ORD_CODE

common

reflect

pass
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SFW-XGS-PON
Filter Wavelength Division Multiplexer

Description: 
The compact SFW-XGS-PON series is designed to be used for FTTH projects in Passive Optical 

Network (PON) infrastructures and other data networks for multiplexing/demultiplexing signals 
GPON, XGS-PON, CATV, OTDR in 1280/1310/1490/1550/1580/1625 wavelength windows. 

Features:
• High port isolation
• Custom defined specifications
• Low insertion loss
• Low polarization dependent loss
• Transmission with high directivity
• Wide spectral channels
• Environmentally stable
• Wide range of packaging types

Applications:
• FTTH – PON optical networks
• Coupling and splitting data and CATV signal

Technical specifications:

Parameters Specification

TYPE GPON XGS-PON CATV OTDR

Wavelength range, (nm) 1260 – 1650 

Pass band, (nm) 1290-1330&
1480-1500

1260-1280&
1575-1580 1550-1560 1625-1650

Insertion Loss (dB)

COM – GPON ≤ 0.80

COM – XGS-PON ≤ 1.20

COM – CATV ≤ 1.40

COM – OTDR ≤ 1.20

Isolation, (dB)

GPON@XGS-PON/CATV ≥ 30 

XGS-PON@GPON/CATV ≥ 45

CATV@XGS-PON/PON ≥ 45

OTDR ≥ 15

PDL (dB) ≤ 0.20

Return Loss, (dB) ≥ 48

Directivity, (dB) ≥ 50

Fiber type G.652D

Operating Temperature (°C) -10 to +70

Storage Temperature (°C) -40 to +85

Dimensions (mm) ABS box package 100 x 80 x 10
Note: 1) Insertion loss without connectors
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Ordering Code:
SFW-31/49-28/58-55-62-FP3-NC (FWDM 4x1)

Passband:
GPON(1290-1330&1480-1500), XGS-PON(1260-1280&1575-1580), CATV(1550-1560), OTDR(1625-1650)

Packaging: 
ABS box 100x80x10 mm, fiber 900 µm, 1 m, no connectors

SFW-31/49-55-62-FP3-NC (FWDM 3x1)

Passband:
GPON(1290-1330&1480-1500), CATV(1550-1560), OTDR(1625-1650),

Packaging:
ABS box 100x80x10 mm, fiber 900 µm, 1 m, no connectors

SFW-31/49/55-62-FP3-NC (FWDM 2x1)

Passband:
GPON+CATV(1290-1330&1480-1500&1550-1560), OTDR(1625-1650)

Packaging:
ABS box 100x80x10 mm, fiber 900 µm, 1 m, no connectors
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SFW-BS-CL
C & L band splitter
Description: 

The compact SFW-BS-CL band splitter series is designed to be used for splitting of C and L 
wavelengths.

Various types of pigtails and connector terminations are available to meet your requirements.

SFW-BS-CL-BFS-NC

Features:
• High port isolation
• Custom defined specifications
• Low insertion loss
• Environmentally stable
• Wide range of packaging types

Applications:
• EDFA – optical fiber amplifier
• System monitoring
• Fiber optic testing equipment
• Laboratory R&D

Technical specifications:

Parameters Specification
TYPE SFW-BS-CL SFW-BS-CLR
Passband 1500 – 1564 nm 1570 - 1610 nm
Rejection Band 1570 - 1610 nm 1500 – 1564 nm

Insertion Loss 
[dB]

Pass Channel ≤ 0.8 
Reflect Channel ≤ 0.6 

Isolation [dB]
Pass Channel ≥ 25

Reflect Channel ≥ 12
Channel flatness [dB] ≤ 0.3
Directivity [dB] ≥ 55
Return Loss [dB] ≥ 50
PDL [dB] ≤ 0.1
Wavelength thermal stability [nm/°C] ≤ 0.003
IL thermal stability [dB/°C] ≤ 0.005
Operating temperature [°C] 0 to +65
Storage temperature [°C] -40 to +85
Power handling [mW] ≤ 300
Dimensions [mm] Ø 5.5 x 35
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Block diagram:

Ordering Code:

SFW - BS - CL(R) - XXX - AAA
pass ʎ (nm) reflect ʎ (nm) AAA – input and output connectors
CL: Standard connector types:2

1500 – 1564 1570 - 1610 Code Description
UPC FC/UPC

CLR: NPC FC/APC (2.05 standard)
1570 - 1610 1500 – 1564 USC SC/UPC

NSC SC/APC
package version I (basic type)1 NE2S LSH (E2000)/APC standard
BFS Bare fiber 250 µm, metal tube NE2P LSH (E2000)/APC premium
LTS Fiber 0.9 mm, metal tube: ULC LC/UPC

NLC LC/APC
package version II (optional) NC no connectors
CAPM OPTOKON cassette

Note: 1) Standard fiber/cable length = 1 m, SMF-28e fiber type
2) The other connector types – refer to CON_13-01_EN - ORD_CODE

common

reflect

pass
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OFC-01
Termination Kit
Description:

The OFC-01 - OPTOKON Fast Cure Termination Kit provides Fast Cure system based on standard 
zirconia ferrule technology with proven rapid cure adhesive. Fast Cure terminations take approximately 
5 minutes or less, yielding low-loss results with lab-tested reliability. Fast Cure is intended for MM 
connector termination. Contained are all the tools necessary to terminate your specified connector in 
the field.

Features:
• Available in ST, FC, SC and LC connector styles.
• Complete termination in 5 minutes or less.
• No cleaving required.
• Terminates with standard tools.
• Meets ISO/IEC 11801 and TIA 568A 

performance standards.
• Boot Options:

3.0 mm for ST, FC, SC connectors
1.7 mm for LC connectors 
900 micron diameter fiber

Performance characteristics:
• Insertion Loss: 0.2 dB*
• Durability:  0.1 dB (500 cycles)
• Temperature Range: 
             Operating:    -20° to 70°C, 
                Storage:    -40° to 80°C

*Typical at 850 nm wavelength using 62.5/125 micron fiber

Included tools:
• cable stripper 
• fiber stripper 
• crimp tool 
• kevlar scissors 
• razor blade 
• spirit felt tip pen 
• universal polishing jigs: 

2.5 and 1.25 mm 
• microscope 100x:

2.5 and 1.25 mm adapter 
• polishing rubber pad
• sapphire scribe
• visual pen
• manual

Included material:
• connectors: 
      ST-10 pcs, SC-10 pcs, FC-10 pcs, LC-10 pcs
• adaptors:

SC-2 pcs, ST- 2 pcs, FC-2 pcs, LC-2 pcs  
• fast cure glue (P-101)
• toothpick – one package 
• polishing films: 

1 pc black, 10 pcs 5µ, 10 pcs 3µ, 10 pcs 1µ
• bottle with isopropylalcohol
• bottle with distilled water
• cleaning tissues KIM WIPES
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Connectors:

LC connectors

LC/PC-MM-BG-30

1
,
2
5

19,8

48,8

4,5

1
0

LC/PC-MM-BG-09

FC connectors

FC/PC-SM-BK-3B 2,
5

57

10

22

FC/PC-SM-BK-09

SC connectors

SC/PC-MM-BG-3B

2
,
5

29

57

SC/PC-MM-BG-09

ST connectors

ST/PC-MM-BK-3B 59.88.0

9.75

2.5

Ferrule
Grip Crimp Sleeve

Connector
Body

Strain Relief Boot

ST/PC-MM-BK-09
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OFC-04 
Termination Kit
Description:

The OFC-04 - OPTOKON Fast Cure Termination Kit provides Fast Cure system based on standard 
zirconia ferrule technology with proven rapid cure adhesive. Fast Cure terminations take approximately 
5 minutes or less, yielding low-loss results with lab-tested reliability. Fast Cure is intended for MM 
connector termination. Contained are all the tools necessary to terminate your specified connector in 
the field.

Features:
• Available in ST, FC, SC and LC connector styles.
• Complete termination in 5 minutes or less.
• No cleaving required.
• Terminates with standard tools.
• Meets ISO/IEC 11801 and TIA 568A performance 

standards.
• Boot Options:

3.0 mm for ST, FC, SC connectors
1.7 mm for LC connectors 
900 micron diameter fiber

Performance characteristics:
• Insertion Loss: 0.2 dB*
• Durability:  0.1 dB (500 cycles)
• Temperature Range: 
             Operating:    -20° to 70°C 
                Storage:    -40° to 80°C

*Typical at 850 nm wavelength using 62.5/125 µm fiber

Included tools:
• cable stripper 
• fiber stripper 
• crimp tool 
• kevlar scissors
• razor blade
• spirit felt tip pen 
• universal polishing jigs: 

2.5 and 1.25 mm
• microscope 400x:

2.5 and 1.25 mm adapter
• polishing rubber pad
• sapphire scribe
• visual pen
• manual

Included material:
• connectors: 
      ST-10 pcs, SC-10 pcs, FC-10 pcs, LC-10 pcs
• adaptors:

SC-2 pcs, ST- 2 pcs, FC-2 pcs, LC-2 pcs  
• fast cure glue (P-101)
• toothpick – one package 
• polishing films: 

1 pc black, 10 pcs 5µ, 10 pcs 3µ, 10 pcs 1µ
• bottle with isopropylalcohol
• bottle with distilled water
• cleaning tissues KIM WIPES
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Connectors:

LC connectors

LC/PC-MM-BG-30

1
,
2
5

19,8

48,8

4,5

1
0

LC/PC-MM-BG-09

FC connectors

FC/PC-SM-BK-3B 2,
5

57

10

22

FC/PC-SM-BK-09

SC connectors

SC/PC-MM-BG-3B

2
,
5

29

57

SC/PC-MM-BG-09

ST connectors

ST/PC-MM-BK-3B 59.88.0

9.75

2.5

Ferrule
Grip Crimp Sleeve

Connector
Body

Strain Relief Boot

ST/PC-MM-BK-09

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

TLS_03-05_EN-OFC-04.pdf   2   11.9.2017   11:21:24



FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY 
CALIBRATION LABORATORY

OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

CLN - 04
Maintenance Clean Kit

Description:

The Maintenance Clean Kit is intended for cleaning and inspecting of optical connectors and other 
components of optical networks. The CLN-04 contains all of the necessary tools and accessories for 
cleaning fiber optic components. The kit tools are housed in hard carrying case. They are further 
protected with pre-moulded cut to fit each item. 

Standard Accessories:

Description Qty. Code
Case 1 m-ru497
Microscope VS400 + MA1.25 
adapter 1

Kimwipes 1 m-ru63
Bottle with isopropylalcohol 1 m-ru76
CLETOP-S A 1 r-ru51
Dust Cleaner 1 m-ru64
Cotton swabs 100 m-ru575
HUXCleaner 2.5 mm 1 m-ru578
HUXCleaner 1.25 mm 1 m-ru579

Microscope 400x
Adapter 2.5 and 

1.25 mm 

Kimwipes,
lint-free tissue

Isopropylalcohol, 
polyethylene 

bottle with siphon

Dust cleaner Cotton swabs

HUX Cleaner 2.5 and 1.25 mm CLETOP-S A

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

TLS_02-05_EN-CLN-04_2.pdf   1   1.9.2017   13:29:16



FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY 
CALIBRATION LABORATORY

OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

CLN – 04-1
Microscope VS400:
These low cost, high quality microscopes are available in 200x or 400x magnification, and utilize white 
LED light to provide coaxial illumination of connector end-faces. Three “AAA” batteries provide more 
than 40 hours of use before battery replacement is required. Provided with a universal 2.5 mm adapter, 
with other connector styles available.

Dimensions: 225 x 55 mm

VS400F2.5 400x Microscope with 2.5 mm Universal Adapter MA1.25 adapter

CLN – 04-2
Microscope VS300:

Features:

• Video Technology
• No optical path to your eye
• 400x magnification
• Resolves 3/4 micron scratches
• Universal Adaptor Interface with new "pan

and lock" centering mount
• Video Output

The VS 300 eliminates the concerns for eye safety resulting from the reliability and verifiability issues of 
laser filters, particularly while inspecting connector end-faces in long haul and DWDM installations.
Rather than an optical system with a laser filter for viewing fiber connectors, this new design utilizes a 
miniature camera and a state of the art micro-display that achieves the unparalleled clarity and
resolution associated with inspection scopes.

The magnification of the unit is equivalent to 400x (23-degree field of view comparable to 8” monitor 
viewed at a distance of 20”) and provides 600x when its video output is displayed on a 12” monitor.
The unit uses all the OFS 300 adaptor caps and has an energy saving automatic shutoff.
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OSK - 03
Splice Tool Kit 
Description:
The OPTOKON Splice Tool Kit contains all of the necessary tools required for field optical fusion splicing 
in a hard carrying case. The durable carrying case features separate compartments for organizing tools 
and consumables. The kit tools are further protected with pre-moulded cut to fit each other. Custom 
field kits can be designed to meet specific customer requirements.

Standard accessories Qty.
Hard carrying case 1
Pre-moulded housing 1
Round cable slitter 1
Alcohol dispenser 1
Kimwipes 1
Tape measurer 1
Screwdriver set 1
Tweezers 1
High precision screwdriver set 1
Saw with frame 1

Hard carrying case Box for cleaved fiber 1
466x355x160mm Scissors 1

Cable sheet cutter 1
Kevlar scissors 1
Pliers universal 1

Included tools:
Round cable slitter 
for precise cleaving of PE, PVC and rubber sheaths 

4.5 – 29 mm diameter

easy to operate

adjustable depth of cutting

Alcohol Dispenser
Isopropylalcohol

polyethylene bottle with siphon

contain more than 100 ml 

Kimwipes
paper sheets

low height
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Tape measurer

up to 5 meters

compact size 
Screwdriver set
flat and Phillips 
0,5x3x60 
0,8x4x100
1,0x5,5x100
1,2x6,5x125
PH1x75
PH2x100
Tweezers
flat, sharp
High Precision Screwdriver set
handle length - 75mm
20 bits, chrome-vanadium steel
Phillips
Torx, Inbus
Flat, PZ
Saw with frame

spare blades/leafs (saw leaf 300 mm) 

frame and number of leafs should be added

Plastic box
for cleaved fiber

with locker

Scissors universal 
head – stainless steel
plastic handle
one blade with fine teeth, the other smooth
cutting kevlar, thin wires, rubber hoses, 

Cable sheet cutter
cutting cable fast and easy 

stainless steel blade

ergonomic plastic handle 230mm
Kevlar scissors

stainless  steel blade with fine teeth

snap clip for holding close

easy cutting kevlar
Pliers universal
strong shape 

allow cutting wires

multifunction tool
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CLN - 01
Maintenance Clean Kit

Description:

The Maintenance Clean Kit is intended for cleaning and inspecting of optical connectors and other 
components of optical networks. The CLN-01 contains all of the necessary tools and accessories for 
cleaning fiber optic components. The kit tools are housed in hard carrying case. They are further 
protected with pre-moulded cut to fit each item. 

Standard Accessories:

Description Qty. Code
Case 1 m-ru497
Microscope 1 m-ru1210
Kimwipes 1 m-ru63
Bottle with isopropylalcohol 1 m-ru76
CLETOP-S A 1 r-ru51
Dust Cleaner 1 m-ru64
Cotton swabs 100 m-ru575
HUXCleaner 2.5 mm 1 m-ru578
HUXCleaner 1.25 mm 1 m-ru579

Microscope 100x
Adapter 2.5 and 

1.25 mm

Kimwipes,
lint-free tissue

Isopropylalcohol,
polyethylene bottle 

with siphon

Dust cleaner Cotton swabs
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HUX Cleaner 2.5 and 1.25 mm CLETOP-S A
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OPTOKON, a.s. reserves the right to make changes without notice to the products described in this catalog, in the interest of  improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
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Fiber optic technology leadership
27 years experience on the global �ber optic market
NATO supplier code: 1583G
More than 19 years experience supplying 
the militaries of over 25 countries
National Security Authority certi�ed
ISO and AQAP certi�ed
Accredited Calibration Laboratory No. 2315

OPTOKON
OPTOKON manufactures and supplies high-quality �ber optic components for use in projects and technical solutions of all sizes. The ISO certi�ed 
OPTOKON is equipped with the latest technologies and ful�ls the strictest quality and environmental standards.  Our experienced professionals provide 
top quality and cutting-edge solutions, customer oriented access, and a product range that spans the global market. OPTOKON is a leader of the 
OPTOKON GROUP – the ultimate professionals in optical technologies providing FO test equipment, military products, cable management and �ber 
optic cables with accredited calibration laboratories and service centres in the Czech Republic and Malaysia.

OPTOKON, a.s., Červený Kříž 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,

WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.COM

OPTOKON PORTFOLIO, SERVICES & DIVISIONS
FIBER OPTIC DIVISION

 - Connectors, Cable Assemblies

 - Cable Management Systems

 - Splitters, WDM, CWDM and DWDM

 - Data Network Equipment

 - Test Equipment

 - Harsh Environment Optical Network

 - Service and Calibration Center

SERVICE DIVISION

OPTOKON GROUP HEADQUARTERS 
PRODUCTION & RESEARCH CENTER 

CZECH REPUBLIC
OPTOKON, a.s.
Červený Kříž 250, Jihlava
OPTOKON Prague O�ce
Venušina 1149/3, Prague 10

OPTOKON Poland

OPTOKON Slovenia

OPTOKON Baltic

OPTOKON Serbia

OptoNET Communication
-  Data Center Vysočina
- Complete solution for ISP
- Management of optical network
- Datacenter and telehouse services

OPTOKON Kable
- Optical cables manufacturing

OPTOKON Germany

OPTOKON Saudi Arabia

OPTOKON Malaysia

OPTOKON Ukraine
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